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HISTORY

The LS2 brand was born in 2007 with a clear purpose: to become 

the world market leader in the motorcycle helmet industry. More 

than 30 years of experience from its parent company, MHR, has 

contributed to its rapid growth. 

 

LS2 covers all needs of two-wheel lovers from “head to toe”: 

helmets, jackets, pants, gloves, boots, and goggles.

Distributed in more than 125 countries and being the market 

leader in many of them, LS2 is undoubtedly the fastest-growing 

brand in its industry, demonstrating the love and trust of 

motorcycle consumers.
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SAFETY
01

Protecting your dreams! 
Safety is our number 
one priority; we are 
committed to offer 
maximum protection to 
all our riders.

DESIGN
04

Style and design! We are 
highly creative in terms 
of graphics and product 
design without compro-
mising on quality and 
safety.

05
PASSION 
FOR RACING

We love motorsport! LS2 
is a proud sponsor of 
several riders in different 
categories (moto2, moto3, 
SuperBike, Dakar and 
many more).

BRAND 
PILLARS 

QUALITY
02

We only use high quality 
materials! Our products 
meet or exceed the most 
demanding test standards 
required internationally.

INNOVATION
03

LS2 constantly invest 
in R&D and we are 
continuously searching 
for modern technology 
to incorporate into all our 
products.
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MATERIALS

CARBON
Carbon Fibre is a material used extensively in the 

aeronautical industry and of course in the highly competitive 

world of Formula 1 and MotoGP. It has incredible strength 

but it’s extremely light.

LS2 uses multiple layers of our exclusive wide-weave carbon 

fibre for a very light, but strong shell that offers state-of-

the-art energy management for the utmost on safety. 

(MICRO WEAVE CARBON)

6K CARBON FIBER
With a minimum 6000 carbon fiber weave, LS2 sets the pace 

for high performance Carbon Fiber motorcycle helmets 

beyond the capabilities of any other helmet manufacturer in 

the market.

Champions need championship-level equipment. Our 

top racing helmets, the FIM approved THUNDER GP PRO 

& X-FORCE PRO are ultra-light with enhanced shock 

absorption attributed to the high-performance 9000 Carbon 

Fiber weave.

9K CARBON FIBER

HPFC

High Performance Fibreglass Composite is a carefully 

layered, proprietary blend of a unique weave of fibres 

pre-filled with resin into a strong, ultra lightweight, but 

rigid shell that bears an impact while better dispersing 

and managing energy for a safer ride.

(HIGH PERFORMANCE FIBREGLASS COM-

POSITE)
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KPA
A proprietary material specifically formulated by 

LS2, KPA utilizes nanoparticle technology to blend 

space age thermoplastics along with microscopic 

levels of aramid fibres for a material that is 

strong, lightweight, and offers the latest in high 

performance energy management for a safer ride. 

This special formula meets both ECE 22.06 and 

DOT requirements.

X-STATIC® fabric is bonded with 99.9% pure silver to the surface 

of Nylon 6.6, meaning that no nanotechnology chemicals are 

used to create permanent antibacterial, odor control, thermal 

regulation, and anti-static electricity functions. These functions 

will not fade after many washes and will last for the product’s 

entire lifespan. X-STATIC® has been proven to effectively inhibit 

bacteria and mold, thus helping to reduce unpleasant odors. 

HPTT

LS2 developed HPTT as the perfect blend of ABS 

and other thermoplastic polymers to offer the 

ultimate balance between safety, energy managing 

performance, weight, and value. 

Coolmax® fabric helps evaporate moisture and promotes 

breathability. It is made of a special fiber, composed of 

four to six channels that create a transport system capable 

of moving moisture from the skin to the outer layer of the 

fabric. This system dries moisture faster and more effectively, 

while simultaneously regulating body temperature through 

evaporative cooling.

(KINETIC POLYMER ALLOY)

(HIGH PRESSURE THERMOPLASTIC 

TECHNOLOGY)
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RIDERS
OUR

SENNA AIGUS (MOTO2) | ALEX ESCRIG  (MOTO2) | JOEL KELSO  (MOTO3) |  LUKAS TULOVIC (MOTOE) | MICHAEL RUBEN 
RINALDI (WSBK1000) | XAVI VIERGE (WSBK1000) | IKER LECUONA (WSBK1000) | JOHN MCPHEE (WSBK600) | YERAY RUIZ 

(WSBK600) | ENZO VALENTIM (SSP300) | IÑIGO MARTINEZ (SSP300) | TURQUNHO JR (SSP300) |ENZO DE LA VEGA (FSBK) 

| DIRK GEIGER (SSP) | RANDY DE PUNIET (MotoGP) | GREGG BLACK (EWC) |JÉRÉMY GUARNONI (EWC) | I.MYKHALCHYK 
(EWC) | JASON O’HALLORAN (BSB) |  JACK KENNEDY (BSB) | DANNY KENT (BSB) | GUSTAVO MANSO (SSP300) |  ROBERTO 
GARCIA (MOTO2) | FILIP ŘEHÁČEK (MOTO2) | CARLOS TATAY | LORIS BAZ (MOTOAMERICASS) | PAU TOMAS (ENDURO) | 

ALEJANDRO CEBALLOS (ENDURO)  | EDGAR CANET (DAKAR) KIRIAN MIRABET (ENDURO) | JOAN PEDRERO (ENDURO)

... AND MANY MORE

JOAN BARREDA RALLY DAKAR ADRIAN HUERTAS SSP600

DAVID MUÑOZ MOTO 3

FERMIN ALDEGUER MOTO 2
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BORN
TO RACE
PROUD PARTNER OF OUR LS2 RIDERS 

THUNDER 
GP PRO

X-FORCE
PRO
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INDEX HELMETS

FF805 THUNDER GP

FF807 DRAGON

FF811 VECTOR II CARBON

FF811 VECTOR II

FF800 STORM II

FF808 STREAM II
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 NEW

MODULAR

FF901 ADVANT-X CARBON

FF901 ADVANT-X

FF910 ADVANT II

FF906 ADVANT

FF902 SCOPE II

FF908 STROBE II

OPEN FACE

OF601 BOB II CARBON 

OF601 BOB II

OF603 INFINITY II CARBON

OF603 INFINITY II

OF618 VERSO II

OF606 DRIFTER

OF620 CLASSY

OF600 COPTER II

OF599 SPITFIRE II

OF558 SPHERE LUX II

OF616 AIRFLOW II

OF558 SPHERE II

 NEW

 NEW

 NEW
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JUNIOR

FF812   KID

OF622  FUNNY II

MX437J FAST EVO II MINI

ADVENTURE

165

169

173

GOGGLES

AURA PRO

AURA ENDURO SERIES

CHARGER PRO

CHARGER

181

181

183

183

MX701 EXPLORER CARBON

MX701 EXPLORER

MX702 PIONEER II

MX703 X-FORCE

MX700 SUBVERTER EVO II

MX708 FAST II

OFF ROAD

149

153

157

135

139

143

 NEW

 NEW
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ULL FACE

THUNDER GP

DRAGON

VECTOR II CARBON

VECTOR II

STORM II

STREAM II

RAPID II

FF805

FF807

FF811

FF811

FF800

FF808

FF353
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THUNDER GP
FF805 
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FF805 

THUNDER GP

SAFETY                    

•	 Double D Ring 

•	 Reinforced Chin Strap 

•	 Emergency Release System

•	 Multi - Density EPS

•	 Reflective Safety Patch

•	 Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    

•	 Channelled EPS

•	 Chin Vent

•	 Front Vent

•	 Top Vents

•	 Spoiler Exhaust Ports

•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  

•	 X-Static© Silver Liner Fabric 
(FIM Holomogated Helmet)

•	 Laser-Cut Foam

•	 Removable and Washable

•	 Breathable

•	 Hypoallergenic

•	 Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	 Max Vision Visor

•	 Double Injection Seal System

•	 Quick Release System

•	 Metallic Ratchet Mechanism 

•	 Scratch Resistant

•	 UV Resistant

•	 Ready for Tear Off

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

SPECIFICATIONS

1280 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

LINERS 6
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack /  Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision 

/ Racing Nose Guard / Tear Off / Hydration Kit (Fim 

Holomogated Helmet) / Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

MATERIAL
6K CARBON 
9K CARBON (PRO FIM)

800805VIS14

YELLOW

800805VIS01

CLEAR
800805VIS10

LIGHT TINTED
800805VIS11

TINTED
800805VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER
800805VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800805VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
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Silver Liner Fabric

POLAR
Matt Black

16805 89 65

FLASH
Gloss Black

16805 90 02

THUNDER GP FF805

NEWRAUTE
Gloss White Grey

16805 57 66

NEWRAUTE
Gloss Blue Red

16805 57 26

Carbon 9K

GP AERO 
Matt Carbon

16805 88 11

GP PRO 
Matt Carbon 

16805 52 11
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NEWBLACK
Matt

16805 99 31

REPLICA NEW
ALDEGUER
Gloss

16805 99 55

REPLICA

NEWHUERTAS 
Gloss

16805 99 22

REPLICA
NEW

PEROLARI
Gloss

16805 58 32

REPLICA

NEW
BAZ
Gloss

16805 99 04

REPLICA
NEWRAUTE

Gloss White Red

16805 57 32



1616

DRAGON
FF807

1616
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DRAGON
FF807

VENTILATION                    

•	 Chin and top carbon vents

•	 Carbon exhaust port

•	 Channelled EPS

•	 Breath deflector

COMFORT LINER                  

•	 X-STATIC Silver Liner Fabric 

•	 Hypoallergenic & 

Antibacterial

•	 Removable, Washable & 

Breathable

•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

•	 Sun-visor with easy-remove 

system

•	 Easy visor-locking system

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

•	 Quick visor release system

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

CARBON (6K)

1450 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS- S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL–3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL
WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Elastic Carrying Bag, Dark Visor, Pinlock Max Vision, Reflective Labels

NEW

806807VIS19

GOLD IRIDIUM 
806807VIS17

BLUE IRIDIUM 
806807VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER  
806807VIS15

RAINBOW

806807VIS11

LIGHT TINTED
806807VIS10

TINTED
806807VIS01

CLEAR

INTERCOM

SAFETY                    

•	 Double D Ring 

•	 Reinforced Chin Strap 

•	 Emergency Release System

•	 Multi - Density EPS

•	 Reflective Safety Patch

•	 Visor Button Lock

FULL CARBON HELMET
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CARBON
Matt

16807 50 98

NEW
FORGED
Gloss

16807 51 99

NEW

ENTHUM
Gloss Red

16807 53 32

NEW NEWENTHUM
Gloss Silver

16807 53 04

DRAGON FF807
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NEW NEW

NEW

TRAX
Gloss Blue Red

16807 52 26

TRAX
Gloss H-V Yellow 

16807 52 54

TRAX
Gloss Red

16807 52 32



2020

FF811

VECTOR II CARBON



2121

FF811 

VECTOR II

SAFETY

• Micrometric Metal Buckle

• Emergency Release Cheek Pad

System

• Reinforced Chin Strap

• Metal Security Plate

• Reflective Safety Patch

• Multi-Density EPS

• Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    

• Channelled EPS

• Top vents

• Chin vent

• Breath Deflector

• Ventilation Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

• X-Static Liner

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

• Removable & Washable

• Laser-Cut Foam

• Chin Curtain

• Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

• Comfort Oblique-shape

Cheek-Pad

VISOR

• Max Vision Visor

• Twin Visor System

• Quick Release System

• Innovative Metal Gears Ratchet

System

• Scratch Resistant

• UV Resistant

• Pinlock Max Vision (included)

• Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

1300 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 
2XL-4XL

SIZES (6 SHELLS)

6 EPS
2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL-
4XL

9 LINERS
2XS / XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 
3XL / 4XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack / Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision / 

Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

800811VIS15

IRIDIUM RAINBOW

800811VIS11

TINTED

800811VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE

800811VIS10

LIGHT TINTED

800811VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD
800811VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800811VIS01

CLEAR

Silver Liner Fabric

6 SHELL SIZES & 6 EPS

CARBON

INTERCOM
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CARBON 
Matt

16811 50 98

NEW

FF811VECTOR II CARBON

CARBON 
Gloss

16811 50 99

GRID 
Matt Black Grey 

16811 53 11

GRID 
Matt H-V Yellow

16811 53 54

GRID 
Matt Fluo Green

 16811 53 60

SAVAGE 
Gloss White Red Grey

16811 54 02
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TANTIC 
Gloss Red H-V Yellow

16811 56 32

NEW
TANTIC 
Gloss Red Blue

 16811 56 26

NEW

NEW

23

GRID 
Matt Red Cyan 

16811 53 27
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FF811

2424

VECTOR II
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5

25

SAFETY

• Micrometric Metal Buckle

• Emergency Release Cheek Pad

System

• Reinforced Chin Strap

• Metal Security Plate

• Reflective Safety Patch

• Multi-Density EPS

• Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    

• Channelled EPS

• Top vents

• Chin vent

• Breath Deflector

• Ventilation Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

• Removable & Washable

• Laser - Cut Foam

• Chin Curtain

• Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

• Comfort Oblique-shape 
Cheek-Pad

VISOR

• Max Vision Visor

• Twin Visor System

• Quick Release System

• Innovative Metal Gears Ratchet

System

• Scratch Resistant

• UV Resistant

• Pinlock Max Vision (included)

• Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

1500 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 
2XL-4XL

SIZES (6 SHELLS)

6 EPS
2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL-
4XL

9 LINERS

2XS / XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 
3XL / 4XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

6 SHELL SIZES & 6 EPS

VECTOR II
FF811 

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

800811VIS15

IRIDIUM RAINBOW

800811VIS11

TINTED

800811VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE

800811VIS10

LIGHT TINTED

800811VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD
800811VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800811VIS01

CLEAR
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VECTOR II

BLACK 
Matt

16811 10 11

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss

16811 10 06

CONCRETE 
Matt

16811 10 10

FF811

WHITE 
Gloss

16811 10 02

NEW
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ALIZER 
Gloss Black

Metallic Red

16811 29 32 

ALIZER 
Matt White Silver 

16811 29 04 

ALIZER 
Matt Black Metalic Blue

16811 29 23 

DARFLO 
Gloss White Pink

16811 27 46
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VECTOR II FF811

SPLITTER 
Matt Titanium Red

16811 20 31

SPLITTER 
Matt Titanium H-V 

Yellow

16811 20 53

SPLITTER 
Matt Black White

16811 20 12

TROPICAL 
Gloss Black White

16811 21 12
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NEWBUNTRI
Gloss Black Red

16811 31 32

FREEDOM
Gloss White Silver

16811 30 02

NEWFREEDOM
Matt Black Chameleon

16811 30 11

NEW

TRON 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

16811 28 54



303030

STORM II
FF800



313131

FF800

STORM II

SAFETY                    

•	 Micrometric Buckle

•	 Reflective Safety Patch

•	 Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	 Top Vent

•	 Chin Vent

•	 Exhaust Ports

•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Extra Comfort Liner

•	Laser-Cut Foam

•	Removable & Washable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	 Twin Visor System

•	 Quick Release System

•	 Scratch Resistant

•	 UV Resistant

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

•	 Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

•	 Double-injection Seal Rubber

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1530 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

800320VIS35

RAINBOW

800320VIS31

800320VIS39

IRIDIUM GOLD

800320VIS30

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800320VIS37

IRIDIUM BLUE
800320VIS38

IRIDIUM SILVER

800320VIS21

CLEAR
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WHITE 
Gloss

16800 10 02

BLACK 
Matt

16800 10 11

TITANIUM 
Matt

16800 10 07

BLACK 
Gloss

16800 10 12

STORM II FF800
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NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss

16800 10 06

TRACKER 
Gloss Black H-V 

Yellow

16800 24 54

JEANS 
Gloss

16800 19 08

TRACKER 
Gloss Black Red

16800 24 32



3434

NERVE 
Matt Black Red

16800 20 32

RACER 
Gloss Blue Red

16800 21 32

NERVE 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

16800 20 60

RACER 
Matt Titanium 

Orange

16800 21 52

STORM II FF800
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RACER 
Matt Blue

16800 21 22

BURST 
Matt Black Pink

16800 38 46

FASTER 
Matt Titanium

16800 22 07

TRACKER
Matt Black Gold

16800 24 42

NEW



363636

STREAM II
FF808
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FF808

STREAM II

SAFETY                    

•	 Micrometric Buckle

•	 Visor Button Lock

•	 Reflective Safety Patch

•	 Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	 Top Vent

•	 Chin Vent

•	 Exhaust Ports

•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Laser-Cut Foam

•	Removable & Washable

•	Extra Comfort Liner

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	 Twin Visor System

•	 Quick Release System

•	 Scratch Resistant

•	 UV Resistant

•	 Ready for Pinlock

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1550 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

806808VIS15

RAINBOW

806808VIS11

806808VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806808VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806808VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806808VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806808VIS01

CLEAR
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STREAM II FF808

BLACK  
Matt

16808 10 11

WHITE 
Gloss

16808 10 02

NARDO 
GREY  
Gloss

16808 10 06

JEANS 
Gloss Titanium

16808 10 08

VINTAGE 
Gloss White Blue Red

16808 24 13

ROAD 
Matt Black Blue

16808 23 11
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FURY 
Gloss Black Red

16808 21 32

SHADOW 
Matt Titanium Grey

16808 25 07

JUNGLE 
Matt Black Pink Blue

16808 22 45

F
U

L
L

 F
A

C
E

ANGRY MONKEY 
Matt Black Red

16808 20 31

FURY 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow

16808 21 54
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FLOWERS
Gloss White

16808 26 02

NEW
INFERNO
Gloss White Blue

16808 27 02

NEW

DRAKO
Gloss Black Red

16808 28 12

NEW NEWROAD
Matt Cyan Light Grey

16808 23 67

STREAM II FF808
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GALDAM
Gloss Black White

16808 29 02

NEW
GALDAM
Matt Black Blue

16808 29 25

NEW

GALDAM
Matt Black H-V Yellow

16808 29 53

NEW NEWTIGER
Gloss H-V Yellow Pink

16808 31 44



424242

RAPID II
FF353



434343

FF353

RAPID II

SAFETY                    

•	 Micrometric Buckle

•	 Reinforced Chin Strap

•	 Multi-Density EPS

•	 Neck Roll

VENTILATION                    

•	 Channeled EPS

•	 Chin Vent

•	 Top Vents

•	 Exhaust Port

•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  

•	 Laser - Cut Foam

•	 Neck Roll

•	 Chin Curtain

•	 Removable & Washable

•	 Breathable

•	 Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       

•	 Quick Release System

•	 Scratch Resistant

•	 UV Resistant

•	 Ready For Pinlock MaxVision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

HPTT

1300 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

800320VIS35

RAINBOW

800320VIS31

800320VIS39

IRIDIUM GOLD

800320VIS30

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800320VIS37

IRIDIUM BLUE
800320VIS38

IRIDIUM SILVER

800320VIS21

CLEAR
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BLACK 
Matt

16353 10 11

BLACK 
Gloss

16353 10 12

WHITE 
Gloss

16353 10 02

TITANIUM 
Matt

16353 10 07

THUNDERBIRDS 
Matt Military

16353 25 62

RAPID II FF353
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BOHO 
Gloss White Black Pink

16353 26 15

ZOMBIE
Gloss Black Red

16353 32 32

CIRCUIT 
Gloss Black Red

16353 21 12

PIRATES
Matt Titanium

16353 23 07

POPPIES 
Gloss Pink

16353 20 46
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RAPID II FF353

KAIJU
Matt Black Red White

16353 35 32

CYBERG
Matt Purple Cyan

16353 51 74

NEW

ROKKU 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

16353 24 54

CLAW 
Gloss Black

16353 22 12
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XDRON
Gloss White Neon Orange

16353 50 02

NEW

FLITZ
Matt Orange Grey

16353 49 65

NEW NEW
FLITZ
Gloss White Blue Red

16353 49 32

FLITZ
Gloss H-V Yellow Blue

16353 49 26

NEW
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MODUL

ADVANT-X CARBON

ADVANT-X

ADVANT II

ADVANT

SCOPE II

STROBE II

FF901

FF901

FF910 

FF906

FF902 

FF908
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5050

ADVANT X
FF901

CARBON
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DUAL
HOMOLOGATION

22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

1550 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bagpack / Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision / 

Reflective Labels Carrying Backpack
Included

FF901

ADVANT X

Silver Liner Fabric

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Metal Buckle

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Reflective Safety Patch

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Metal-cover Chin Vent 

•	Metal-cover Top Vent 

•	Open & Close Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	X-Static© Silver Liner Fabric

•	Extra Comfort Liner

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser - Cut Foam

•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	Twin Visor System

•	Quick Release System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

CARBON

800901VIS11

800901VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800901VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800901VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
800901VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800901VIS01

CLEAR

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BARINTERCOM
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FF901

CARBON
Gloss

56901 70 99

CARBON
Matt

56901 70 98

NEW

HORIZON
Matt Silver Grey

56901 55 65

NEW

ADVANT X CARBON
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FUTURE II
Gloss White Blue

56901 56 02

NEW
FUTURE II
Gloss Red

56901 56 32

NEW

FUTURE II
Gloss H-V Yellow

56901 56 54

NEW
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ADVANT X
FF901

5454



5555

FF901

ADVANT X

MATERIAL

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

HPFC

1600 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack / Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision / 

Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Metal Buckle 

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Reflective Safety Patch

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Easy-removable Chin Bar Side-

cover

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Chin Vent

•	Top Vents

•	Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Extra Comfort Liner

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser - Cut Foam

•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	Twin Visor System

•	Quick Release System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

800901VIS11

800901VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800901VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800901VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
800901VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800901VIS01

CLEAR

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BARLS2 INTERCOM

Ready for
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NEW

ADVANT X FF901

BLACK 
Gloss

56901 10 12

NARDO GREY 
Gloss

56901 10 06

WHITE  
Gloss

56901 10 02

TITANIUM  
Matt

56901 10 07

NEWNAVY BLUE
Matt

56901 10 23

BLACK 
Matt

56901 10 11
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OBLIVION 
Matt Black H-V

56901 20 53

METRYK 
Gloss Black Gold

56901 22 12

METRYK 
Matt Titanium

56901 22 07

OBLIVION 
Matt Black Titanium

56901 20 07
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ADVANT X FF901

SPECTRUM 
Gloss Black White Red

56901 21 02

SPECTRUM
Gloss Black 

Titanium Blue

56901 21 08
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ULTRA 
Matt Blue Red

56901 24 25

ULTRA
Matt Grey Purple

56901 24 65

NEW

NEW



6060

ADVANT II
FF910



61

KPA+CARBON COMPONENTS

61

SAFETY                    

•	 Emergency release system

•	 Micrometric metal buckle

•	 Multi-Density EPS

•	 Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    

•	 Chin and top carbon vents

•	 Carbon exhaust port

•	 Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  

•	 COOLMAX Liner: excellent 

moisture  

management, high breatha-

bility, quick drying

•	 Hypoallergenic

•	 Removable & Washable

•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

•	 Sun-visor with easy-remove 

system

•	 New visor-locking system 

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

DUAL  
HOMOLOGATION

22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
KPA + carbon components

1750 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL–3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack, Pinlock Max Vision, 

Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

FF910

ADVANT II

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BAR INTERCOM 806910VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806910VIS10

LIGHT TINTED

806910VIS15

RAINBOW

806910VIS11

TINTED

806910VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER
806910VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE

806910VIS01

CLEAR

NEW



62

ADVANT II FF910

BLACK
Matt

56910 10 11

WHITE 
Gloss

56910 10 02

NARDO 
GREY
Gloss

56910 10 06

BLACK 
Gloss 

56910 10 12

CONCRETE
Matt

56910 10 10

JEANS 
Gloss

56910 10 08

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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NEW
ASTRAL
Matt Grey

56910 20 65

ASTRAL
Gloss Red

56910 20 32

NEW

NEW
ASTRAL
Gloss H-V Yellow

56910 20 54

ASTRAL
Matt Navy Blue 

Grey

56910 20 23

NEW
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TRIPLE
Gloss White Blue Red

56910 21 02

NEW TRIPLE
Matt Light Grey 

H-V Yellow

56910 21 67

NEW

TRIPLE
Gloss Nardo Grey

Blue Red

56910 21 06

NEW NEWTRIPLE
Matt Olive

56910 21 62

ADVANT II FF910
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SOPHIA
Matt Black Pink

56910 23 45

NEW

NEW
TAPE
Matt Yellow

56910 22 55

TAPE
Matt Black

56910 22 11

NEW



6666

ADVANT
FF906

6666
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FF906

ADVANT

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Metal Buckle

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Reflective Safety Patch

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Easy-removable Chin Bar Side-

cover

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Chin Vent

•	Top Vent

•	Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Extra Comfort Liner

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser - Cut Foam

•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	Twin Visor System

•	Quick Release System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

MATERIAL

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

KPA

1650 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

800906VIS11

800906VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800906VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800906VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
800906VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800906VIS01

CLEAR

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BAR

67
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ADVANT FF906

BLACK 
Matt

56906 10 11

BLACK 
Gloss

56906 10 12

WHITE 
Gloss

56906 10 02

TITANIUM 
Matt

56906 10 07
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SAND
Matt

56906 10 17

NEW NAVY BLUE
Matt

56906 10 23

NEW

KUKA 
Matt Black Red

56906 37 32

IRON 
Matt White Black 

Jeans

56906 36 12
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ADVANT FF906

CODEX 
Gloss White Black

56906 31 02

REVO 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

56906 22 54

SPORT 
Gloss Black Blue Red

56906 35 23
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SWIPE
Gloss White Blue

56906 38 02

SWIPE
Matt Grey Black

56906 38 65

NEW

NEW
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SCOPE II
FF902

7272



800902VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800902VIS11

800902VIS14

YELLOW

800902VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED
800902VIS01

CLEAR

800902VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
800902VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

7373

FF902

SCOPE II

SAFETY

• Emergency release system

• Micrometric buckle

• Multi-Density EPS

• Reinforced chin strap

• New chin-bar lock system

VENTILATION                    

• Chin and front vents

• Exhaust port

• Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  

• Excellent moisture mana-

gement, high breathability,

quick drying

• Hypoallergenic

• Removable & Washable

• Elastic top-padding

• Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR

• Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

• Sun-visor with easy-remove

system

• Pinlock Max Vision (included)

• Quick visor release system

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION

22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
HPTT

1750 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL–3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

 Carrying Bag, Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

NEW
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NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

SCOPE II FF902

BLACK
Matt

56902 10 11

WHITE
Gloss

56902 10 02

NARDO 
GREY
Gloss

56902 10 06

TITANIUM
Matt

56902 10 07

OXYD
Gloss Black Titanium 

56902 26 08

OXYD
Gloss Grey Red 

56902 26 32
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NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEWOXYD
Matt Grey Blue 

Purple 

56902 26 74

DURIA
Gloss White Blue 

Red  

56902 25 02

DURIA
Matt Blue H-V 

Yellow

56902 25 25

DURIA
Gloss Grey  

H-V Yellow

56902 25 66

DURIA
Matt Black Red

56902 25 11
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STROBE II
FF908

7676
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FF908

STROBE II

SPECIFICATIONS

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
KPA

WEIGHT
1650 ± 50 gr.

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

SAFETY

• Micrometric Buckle

• Reinforced Chin Strap

• Reflective Safety Patch

• Multi-Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

• Channelled EPS

• Top Vents

• Chin Vent

COMFORT LINER                  

• Removable and Washable

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

• Laser - Cut Foam

• Chin Curtain

VISOR

• Twin Visor System

• Quick Release System

• Scratch Resistant

• UV Resistant

• Ready for Pinlock Max Vision

806908VIS15

RAINBOW

806908VIS11

806908VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806908VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806908VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806908VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806908VIS01

CLEAR



NAVY BLUE
Matt

56908 10 23

78

STROBE II FF908

BLACK 
Matt

56908 10 11

BLACK 
Gloss

56908 10 12

NEW

TITANIUM 
Matt

56908 10 07

WHITE 
Gloss

56908 10 02
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NEWMONZA
Gloss White Blue Red

56908 22 02

ORION 
Matt Black Purple Blue

56908 23 11

LUX 
Matt Black Pink

56908 21 45

MONZA 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

56908 22 54
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STROBE II FF908

CODE
Gloss H-V Yellow Grey

56908 24 54

NEW

CODE
Matt Black Grey

56908 24 11

NEW
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CODE
Matt Black Red

56908 24 31

NEW

SVENT
Gloss Blue Green

56908 25 60

NEW
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OPEN

BOB II CARBON 

BOB II

INFINITY II CARBON

INFINITY II

VERSO II

DRIFTER

CLASSY

COPTER II

SPITFIRE II

SPHERE LUX II

AIRFLOW II

SPHERE II

OF601 

OF601 

OF603 

OF603

OF618

OF606

OF620 

OF600 

OF599 

OF558 

OF616 

OF558 
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BOB II
OF601

CARBON
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OF601

BOB II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

900 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-2XL

SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Peak / Reflective Labels

8001258303

CLEAR

CARBON

SAFETY                    

•	Double D Ring with Magnetic 

Smart Pull-Tab

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Magnetic Strap System

VENTILATION                    

•	Peak

•	Goggle Fastener

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser - Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant    	

Peak
Included 
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CARBON 
Matt

36601 10 98

STAR 
Matt

36601 62 98

BOB II CARBON OF601



CUSTOM 
Gloss

36601 63 99

87
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BOB II
OF601

888888
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OF601

BOB II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

950 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-2XL

SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Peak / Reflective Labels

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

SAFETY                    

•	Double D Ring with Magnetic 

Smart Pull-Tab

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Magnetic Strap System

VENTILATION                    

•	Peak

•	Goggle Fastener

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser - Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant    	

89

Peak
Included 

8001258303

CLEAR
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BLACK 
Matt

36601 10 11

CREAM 
Gloss

36601 10 58

BOB II OF601
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LINES 
Gloss Black Jeans

36601 20 08



9292

INFINITY II
OF603

9292

CARBON
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OF603

INFINITY II

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

CARBON (6K)

1300 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-3XL

SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

CARBON

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY

• Micrometric Metal Buckle

• Inforceed Chin Strap

• Multi-Density EPS

• Reflective Safety Patch

• Metal Security Plate

• Emergency Release System

• Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    

• Channelled EPS

• Top Vents

• Exhaust Port

COMFORT LINER                  

• X-Static© Silver Liner Fabric

• Laser - Cut Foam

• Removable & Washable

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

VISOR

• Twin Visor System

• Quick Release System

• Scratch Resistant

• UV Resistant

• Pinlock Max Vision (included)

806603VIS15

RAINBOW

806603VIS11

806603VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806603VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806603VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806603VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806603VIS01

CLEAR

Silver Liner Fabric
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CARBON 
Matt

36603 50 98

CARBON 
Gloss

36603 50 99

INFINITY II CARBON OF603
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URUS
Gloss Blue Red

36603 54 26

NEW

URUS
Gloss H-V Yellow 

36603 54 54

NEW

URUS
Gloss Red

36603 54 32

NEW
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INFINITY II
OF603

9696
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OF603

INFINITY II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

1400 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-3XL

SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

806603VIS15

RAINBOW

806603VIS11

806603VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806603VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806603VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806603VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806603VIS01

CLEAR

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Metal Buckle

•	 Inforceed Chin Strap 

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Reflective Safety Patch

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Emergency Release System

•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Vents

•	Exhaust Port

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Laser - Cut Foam

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       

•	Twin Visor System

•	Quick Release System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	Pinlock Max Vision (included)



98

NEW

NEW

INFINITY II OF603

BLACK 
Matt

36603 10 11

WHITE  
Gloss

36603 10 02

NARDO GREY  
Gloss

36603 10 06

CONCRETE
Matt

36603 10 10

NAVY BLUE
Matt

36603 10 23
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FOCUS
Matt Grey Red

36603 23 31

NEW

FOCUS
Matt Black H-V Yellow

36603 23 53

FOCUS 
Gloss White Blue Red

36603 23 02

LOTUS 
Matt Pink

36603 20 46

VEYRON 
Gloss Grey White

36603 22 02



100100

VERSO II
OF618

100100
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NEW

INTERCOM

101

OF618

VERSO II

SAFETY

• Micrometric metal buckle

• Multi-Density EPS

• Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    

• Top vent

• Channelled EPS

• Exhaust Port

COMFORT LINER                  

• COOLMAX Liner: excellent

moisture management, high

breathability, quick drying

• Removable and Washable

• Hypoallergenic

• Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR

• Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

• Sun-visor with easy-remove system

• Quick release system

• Ready for Pinlock Max Vision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1500 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag, Reflective Labels

806618VIS15

RAINBOW

806618VIS11

806618VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806618VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806618VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806618VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806618VIS01

CLEAR

QUICK INSTALL SLOT FOR LS2 INTERCOM
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NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

BLACK 
Matt

36618 10 11

BLACK
Gloss

36618 10 12

WHITE
Gloss

36618 10 02

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss
36618 10 06

TITANUM
Matt

36618 10 07

WINGZ
Gloss Black Yellow

36618 22 12

VERSO II OF618
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NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

AQUA 
Matt Ivory

36618 21 21

AIR 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

36618 20 53

AIR 
Gloss Black Red 

36618 20 32

AIR 
Gloss White
Blue Red
36618 20 26

AIR
Matt Navy Blue

36618 20 23



104104

DRIFTER
OF606

104104



105105

OF606

DRIFTER

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1300 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-2XL

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Screw Hole Plugs Kit / Dark Visor / 

Reflective Labels
Remove peak and cover 
screw holes with plugs

SCREW HOLES 
PLUGS KIT

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Safety Reflective Patches

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Multi-Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	Top Vents

•	Exhaust Port

•	Channeled EPS

•	Removable Chin Guard

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser - Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	Removable Peak

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	Drop-down Visor

REMOVABLE CHIN GUARD



WHITE 
Gloss

36606 10 02

SAND 
Matt

36606 10 17

MILITARY 
GREEN 
Matt

36606 10 61

MUD 
Matt Black Orange

36606 23 51

JEANS 
Gloss

36606 10 08

DRIFTER OF606

106

BLACK 
Matt

36606 10 11
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NEWRAYZ
Gloss Black Blue

36606 24 12

DEVOR 
Matt Silver

Titanium Red

36606 22 32

DEVOR 
Matt Black

H-V Yellow

36606 22 54

DEVOR 
Matt White Blue

36606 22 23



108108

CLASSY
OF620

108108
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OF620

CLASSY

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1200 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Multi - Density EPS

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Vent (open & close slide 

button)

•	Rear Exhaust port

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable and Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       

•	Push Button Quick Release 

System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	Ready For Pinlock Max Vision

806620VIS15

RAINBOW

806620VIS11

806620VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806620VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806620VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806620VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806620VIS01

CLEAR
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GOLD PINK  
Matt 

36620 10 47

PEARL GREY  
Gloss

36620 10 68

MILITARY 
GREEN  
Matt 

36620 10 62

BLACK  
Matt

36620 10 11

WHITE  
Gloss

36620 10 02

NAVY BLUE 
Matt 

36620 10 23

CLASSY OF620
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PALM  
Gloss Black

36620 25 12

COOL  
Gloss White Wineberry

36620 22 36

CLASSIC 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow

36620 21 54

DISKO  
Matt Black Red White

36620 23 32

CHAMELEON
Gloss

36620 10 05

NEW
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COPTER II
OF600

112112
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OF600

COPTER II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPTT

1200 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Multi - Density EPS

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Vents

•	Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	Sun Visor

•	Quick Release System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	Fog Deterring Design Visor

800600VIS11

800600VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

TINTED

800600VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
800600VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800600VIS01

CLEAR
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COPTER II OF600

114

BLACK 
Matt

36600 10 11

WHITE 
Gloss

36600 10 02

TITANIUM 
Matt

36600 10 07

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss

36600 10 06

DISTON 
Gloss Grey Red

36600 22 32
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KANJI
Gloss Blue

36600 24 26

NEW NEW
KANJI
Gloss Light Grey

36600 24 32

URBANE 
Matt White Red

36600 21 02

URBANE 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

36600 21 11
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SPITFIRE II
OF599

116116
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OF599

SPITFIRE II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1000 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-2XL

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

3 EPS
XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Multi - Density EPS

•	Goggle Fastener

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Extra Comfort Liner

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

SUN VISOR                       

•	2 Steps Sun Visor 

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant
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SPITFIRE II OF599

BLACK 
Matt

36599 10 11

RETRO
Gloss White Blue Red

36599 21 02

RETRO 
Matt Military Green

36599 21 62



119

JEANS 
Gloss

36599 10 08

BLACK FLAG 
Matt Black Titanium

36599 26 11

TRIBAL
Matt Black White

36599 20 11



120120

SPHERE LUX II
OF558

120120
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OF558

SPHERE LUX II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1000 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-M / L-2XL

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Dark Visor / Reflective Labels

800562VI24

RAINBOW

800562VI03

RAINBOW

800562VI23

TINTED

800562VI11

TINTED

800562VI22

LIGHT TINTED
800562VI21

CLEAR

800562VI10

LIGHT TINTED
800562VI01

CLEAR

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Multi - Density EPS

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable and Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

•	Comfort Rubber Neck-roll

VISOR                       

•	Quick Release System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant
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OF558

MILITARY 
GREEN 
Matt

36558 50 62

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss

36558 50 06

FLUO PINK 
Gloss

36558 50 44

TITANIUM 
Matt

36558 50 07

SPHERE LUX II OF558

BLACK 
Matt

36558 50 11

WHITE 
Gloss

36558 50 02
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URBY
Matt White Green Red

36558 62 61

URBY 
Matt White Blue Red

36558 62 25

FIRM
Matt Black Titanium

36558 70 07

MAXCA 
Gloss Cobalt Orange

36558 73 24

MAXCA 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow

36558 73 54

BLOOM 
Matt Blue Pink

36558 61 26

NEWNEW



124124

AIRFLOW II
OF616

124124
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OF616

AIRFLOW II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPTT

1200 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-3XL

SIZES (1 SHELL)

5 EPS
XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Multi - Density EPS

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Vents

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable and Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	Push Button Quick Release 

System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

806616VIS15

RAINBOW

806616VIS11

806616VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806616VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806616VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806616VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806616VIS01

CLEAR
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AIRFLOW II OF616

126

HAPPY
DREAMS 
Gloss Happy Dreams

36616 23 12

BLACK 
Matt

36616 10 11

BLACK 
Gloss

36616 10 12

NARDO GREY
Gloss

36616 10 06

RUSH 
Gloss White 

Blue Red

36616 21 02

WHITE 
Gloss

36616 10 02



127

NEWCOVER
Gloss White Pink

36616 20 46

BRUSH 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow

36616 22 54

COVER 
Matt White Red

36616 20 31

COVER 
Gloss White Brown

36616 20 64
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SPHERE II
OF558

128128
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OF558

SPHERE II

SPECIFICATIONS

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPTT

WEIGHT
1000 ± 50 gr.

SIZES (2 SHELLS)

XS-M / L-2XL

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY

• Micrometric Buckle

• Reinforced Chin Strap

• Multi - Density EPS

COMFORT LINER                  

• Removable and Washable

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

• Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR

• Quick Release System

• Scratch Resistant

• UV Resistant

800562VI24

RAINBOW

800562VI03

RAINBOW

800562VI23

TINTED

800562VI11

TINTED

800562VI22

LIGHT TINTED
800562VI21

CLEAR

800562VI10

LIGHT TINTED
800562VI01

CLEAR
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BLACK
Matt

36558 10 11

WHITE
Gloss

36558 10 02

SPHERE II OF558
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MILITARY 
GREEN
Matt

36558 10 62
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X-FORCE
MX703

134134134
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MX703

X-FORCE

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
9K CARBON

1200 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-3XL

SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack / Additional Peak /  Hydratation Tube / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    

•	Double D-Ring

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Multi - Density EPS

•	Magnetic Strap Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Multiple Top Air Intakes

•	Multiple Ventilation Exhaust 

Ports

•	Ventilation Metal Mesh

•	Chin Vent

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Perforated Sponge-Foam

•	Full Mesh Fabric Liner

•	Comfort Oblique-shaped 

Cheek-pad

GENERAL FEATURES                       

•	Quick Peak Release System

•	Extendable & Ajustable Peak

•	Hydration Kit

•	Colorful Rubber Trims

Carrying Backpack Included
Unbreakable & Ultra-flexible 
additional peak Included 

FIRST OFF ROAD HELMET WITH FIM 2 HOMOLOGATION

135
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X-FORCE MX703

CARBON 
Gloss

46703 10 99

CARBON 
Matt

46703 10 98

PRO FIM
Matt

46703 11 98

NEW

136



137

GALUO
Gloss Orange

46703 24 50

NEW

GALUO
Gloss White Red Blue

46703 24 26

NEW

GALUO
Gloss Grey H-V Yellow

46703 24 54

NEW

137
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SUBVERTER EVO II
MX700

138138138
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MX700

SUBVERTER EVO II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1300 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

3 EPS
XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M/ L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    

•	Double D-Ring

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Multiple Top Air Intakes

•	Chin Vent

•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable and Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

•	Strap Leather Pull Tab

GENERAL FEATURES                       

•	Adjustable & Removable Peak

•	Hand-release Peak Metal Screws

139
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MX700SUBVERTER EVO II

WHITE 
Gloss

46700 10 02

FULL BLACK 
Matt Black

46700 14 11

ARCHED 
Gloss Black Silver 

Titanium

46700 31 04

CHROMATIC 
Gloss Black

46700 22 12

140
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STOMP 
Gloss White Black 

46700 30 02

STOMP 
Gloss Fluo Orange 

Black

46700 30 52

141
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FAST II
MX708

142142142142
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MX708

FAST II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1300 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS-XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    

•	Double D Ring

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Vents

•	Chin Vents

•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

GENERAL FEATURES                                              

•	Adjustable Peak

143143



FAST II MX708

BLACK 
Matt

46708 10 11

DUCK 
Matt H-V Orange Red

46708 21 51

GORILLA 
Gloss Purple H-V 

Yellow

46708 20 74

DUCK 
Matt H-V Green 

H-V Yellow

46708 21 60

144144



WASH 
Gloss White

46708 22 02

WASH 
Matt Dark Grey

46708 22 66

WASH 
Gloss Red

46708 22 32

145145
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EXPLORER
MX701

CARBON
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MX701 

EXPLORER

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag /  Max-Vision Pinlock / Reflective Labels

CARBON

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

1450 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S /  M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS-S / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

SAFETY                    

•	Double D Ring

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Multi-Density EPS

•	Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Chin Vent

•	Top Vents

•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

•	Open & Close Vents Covers

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

•	Chin Curtain

•	Double-injection Bottom Trim

VISOR                       

•	Twin Visor System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	Pinlock Max Vision (included)

•	Quick Release System

•	Quick-click Visor Locking System 

•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

800701VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800701VIS11

800701VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE

800701VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800701VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800701VIS01

CLEAR

Carrying Backpack
Included

Remove peak and cover 
screw holes with plugs

SCREW HOLES 
PLUGS KIT

149



EDGE 
Gloss Black Orange 

White

46701 71 52

EXPLORER CARBON

TRICK
Matt Brown Sand

46701 65 17

TRICK
Matt White Red

46701 65 31

NEW NEW

CARBON 
Gloss

46701 50 99

ADVENTURE
Gloss Blue

46701 63 26

EDGE 
Gloss Black H-V 

Yellow Titanium

46701 71 54

MX701

150150



FRONTIER II
 Gloss Red

46701 64 08

NEW
FRONTIER II
Gloss White Blue

46701 64 26

NEW

FRONTIER II
Gloss Orange 

46701 64 50

NEW

151151
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EXPLORER
MX701
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MX701

EXPLORER

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

1550 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Max-Vision Pinlock / Reflective Labels

SAFETY

• Micrometric Metal Buckle

• Emergency Release System

• Reinforced Chin Strap

• Metal Security Plate

• Multi-Density EPS

• Visor Button Lock

• Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    

• Channelled EPS

• Chin Vent

• Top Vents

• Multiple Exhaust Ports

• Open-&-Close Vents Covers

COMFORT LINER                  

• Removable & Washable

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

• Laser-Cut Foam

• Chin Curtain

VISOR

• Twin Visor System

• Scratch Resistant

• UV Resistant

• Pinlock Max Vision (included)

• Quick-click Visor Locking System

• Quick Release System

800701VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

800701VIS11

800701VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE

800701VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800701VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

800701VIS01

CLEAR

153153



EXPLORER MX701

154

BLACK 
Matt 

46701 10 11

WHITE 
Gloss

46701 10 02

ALTER 
Matt Black Fluo Orange

46701 21 52

ALTER 
Matt Black H-V Yellow

46701 21 54

ALTER 
Matt Black White

46701 21 02

154154



SPIRE
Gloss Black Titanium Red

46701 22 32

SPIRE 
Matt Green H-V Yellow 

46701 22 61

NEW

155155
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PIONEER II
MX702

156156156156



157

MX702

PIONEER II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1400 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    

•	Emergency Release System

•	Micrometric Buckle

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Vents

•	Chin Vents

•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       

•	Twin Visor System

•	Scratch Resistant

•	UV Resistant

•	Ready for Pinlock Max Vision

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

806702VIS15

RAINBOW

806702VIS11

806702VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806702VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806702VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE

806702VIS01

CLEAR

806702VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

157157



PIONEER II MX702

158

BLACK
Matt

46702 10 11

NAMIB  
Gloss White 

Blue Red

46702 21 02

NAMIB  
Matt Grey 

H-V Yellow

46702 21 54

NAMIB  
Gloss White 

Orange

46702 21 50 

158158



HILL 
Gloss White Red

46702 22 32

HILL 
Matt Black White

46702 22 11

CRAZY 
Matt Black Grey 

H-V Yellow

46702 23 54

CRAZY 
Matt Black 

Grey Red

46702 23 32

159159



RANGI
Gloss Black

46702 26 12

NEW

NEW

RANGI
Gloss H-V Yellow 
46702 26 54

PIONEER II MX702

160160



FANTASY
Matt White  Red Blue

46702 25 02

RANGI
Matt Orange

46702 26 51

NEW

NEW

161161
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JUNIOR

KID

FUNNY II

FAST EVO II MINI

FF812

OF622

MX437
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KID
FF812

164164
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FF812

KID

SAFETY

• Emergency release system

• Micrometric buckle

• Multi-Density EPS

• Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    

• Chin and top vents

• Exhaust Port

• Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  

• Removable and Washable

• Breathable

• Hypoallergenic

• Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR

• Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

• Ready For Pinlock Max Vision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION

22.06

KPA

1250 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S to L

SIZES (1 SHELL)

3 EPS

3 LINERS

S / M / L

S / M / L WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag, Reflective Labels

806812VIS15

RAINBOW

806812VIS11

806812VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806812VIS10

LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806812VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806812VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

806812VIS01

CLEAR

NEW
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NEW NEW

NEW

KID FF812

BLACK
Matt

16812 10 11

WHITE
Gloss

16812 10 02

NEXT LEVEL
Gloss White

16812 20 02
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NEW NEW

NEW

SVENT
Gloss Blue Green

16812 23 60

PUNK 
Gloss Grey Red

16812 21 32

CYBERG
Matt Purple Cyan 

16812 22 74
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FUNNY II
OF622

168168
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OF622

FUNNY II

SAFETY                    

•	 Emergency release system

•	 Micrometric buckle

•	 Multi-Density EPS

•	 Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    

•	 Top vents

•	 Exhaust Port

•	 Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  

•	 Removable and Washable

•	 Breathable

•	 Hypoallergenic

•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       

•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

•	 Ready For Pinlock Max Vision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1100 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S to L

SIZES (1 SHELL)

3 EPS

3 LINERS

S / M / L

S / M / L WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag, Reflective Labels

806622VIS11806622VIS01

CLEAR TINTED

806622VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD
806622VIS17

IRIDIUM BLUE
806622VIS18

IRIDIUM SILVER

NEW
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NEW NEW

NEW NEW

FUNNY II OF622

WHITE
Gloss

36622 10 02

RED
Gloss

36622 10 32

PINK
Gloss

36622 10 46

GLUP
Gloss H-V Yellow 

36622 20 54
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NEW NEW

NEW

PAWS 
Gloss Pink

36622 22 46

PAWS
Matt Red

36622 22 31

JOY
Gloss Black

36622 21 12
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FAST EVO II
MX437

MINI
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MX437

FAST EVO II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1050 ± 50 gr.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S-M-L

SIZES (1 SHELL)

1 EPS
S-M-L

3 LINERS
S / M / L

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

M
O

D
U

L
A

R
F

U
L

L
 F

A
C

E

MINI

SAFETY                    

•	Double D Ring

•	Emergency Release System

•	Reinforced Chin Strap

•	Metal Security Plate

•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    

•	Channelled EPS

•	Top Air Intakes

•	Chin Vent

•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  

•	Removable & Washable

•	Breathable

•	Hypoallergenic

•	Laser-Cut Foam

GENERAL FEATURES                       

•	Adjustable Peak

•	Colorful Shell Trims
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FAST EVO II MINI MX437

STARMAW
Gloss Black

46437J 33 32

CRUSHER
Gloss Black 

H-V Yellow

46437J 34 12

174
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GORILLA
Gloss Purple

46437J 20 74

175

NEW
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LS2 4X is a bluetooth communication 

system co-developed with CARDO tailored 

specially for LS2’s helmets.

 

This special model provides optimal 

bluetooth environment with intuitive 

operation and easy installation of the unit. 

When riding you can listen to your music, 

GPS guide and make phone calls through 

bluetooth connection. 

lntercom communication range is up to 

1200m based on one-to-one connection. 

13h

+ FAST CHARGE 1200m

POWERED BYLS2
INTERCOM

LS2 INTERCOM 4X
REF: 800700006 

176
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HELMETS WITH
LS2 INTERCOM PREINSTALLED

ADVANT X
Matt Black

REF: 56901 11 11

ADVANT X CARBON
Gloss Carbon

REF: 56901 50 97

ADVANT
Matt Black

REF: 56906 13 11

VECTOR II
Matt Black

REF: 16811 11 11

ALWAYS AHEAD
ALWAYS CONNECTED

A
D
V
A

N
T

 X
 C

A
R

B
O

N

A
D
V
A

N
T

 X

A
D
V
A

N
T

IN
F
IN

IT
Y

 I
I

V
E
C

T
O

R
 I
I

INFINITY II
Matt Black

REF: 36603 11 11 

177
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GOGGLES
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AURA PRO
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AURA PRO

AURA

CERTIFIED                                        

•	 EN1938:2010 standard

What’s In The Box

•	Pinlock Max Vision

•	Nose Guard 

•	Carrying Bag

•	Microfiber Lens Cleaning Cloth

•	Laminated Tear off Kit (Aura Pro) 

•	 Iridium Lens (Auro Pro)

•	Clear visor (Auro Pro)

FEATURES                    

•	 Triple layer foam molded for 

maximum sweat absorption

•	 Removable nose guard

•	 Outrigger at both sides

•	 100 % UVA & UVB protection

•	 2 pin tear off system

FIT                           

•	TPU faceplate for extra comfort

•	360º venting design to 

maximize ventilation

•	Ultra-wide 50 mm strap for 

perfect fit to your helmet

IRIDIUM LENS

CLEAR LENS

LAMINATED TEAR OFF KIT

Red
7201002032

H-V Orange
7201002050

Blue
7201002026 

H-V Yellow White
7201002054 7201002002

Black
7201002012

Red
7201003032

H-V Orange
7201003052

Blue
7201003026

H-V Yellow White
7201003054 7201003002

Black
7201003012

ENDURO 
SERIES



182

CHARGER PRO
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CHARGER
PRO

CHARGER

CERTIFIED

• B EN1938:2010

FEATURES

• Wide vertical (185mm arc-

length) and horizontal (86mm

arc-length) view area for best

visibility.

• Anti-fog, abrasion and impact

resistance Lexan lens with UVA

& UVB protection.

• High quality triple layer foam,

softer hypoallergenic for

a better skin comfort and

maximum sweat absorption.

FIT

• TPU faceplate for extra comfort

• Ventilation holes around the

frame offer excellent airflow.

• Extremely durable and

elasticated 45 mm strap with

non-slip silicone reinforcement

Red
7202012032

H-V Orange
7202012052

Blue
7202012026 

White
7202012002

H-V Yellow
7202012054

Black
7202012012

Red
7202011032

H-V Orange
7202011052

Blue
7202011026

White
7202011002

H-V Yellow
7202011054

Black
7202011012

IRIDIUM LENS

IRIDIUM LENS

CLEAR LENS

TEAR OFF KIT

• Extremely durable and

elasticated 45 mm strap

with non-slip silicone

reinforcement.

• Ventilation holes around the

frame for excellent airflow.

• Visors with nine pin retention

system for maximum stability

• Over the glasses fit.

• Goggle attached to outrigger

for a perfect fitting (CHARGER

PRO)

Pink
7202012044     

NEW

Pink
7202011044  

NEW



HELMET MATERIAL 
WEIGHT 
+-50G 

(M SIZE)
SHELLS EPS LINERS CLOUSURE SUN VISORS PINLOCK

READY FOR
LS2 INTERCOM 

FF805 THUNDER GP 

AERO PRO
CARBON 9K 1380 3 5     6

Double D 

Ring

NO 

(+DARK VISOR)

120  

MAX VISION
NO

FF805 THUNDER GP 

AERO
CARBON 6K 1280 3 5     6

Double D 

Ring

NO 

(+DARK VISOR)

120  

MAX VISION
NO

FF807 DRAGON CARBON 6K 1450 3 5     7
Double D 

Ring

YES 

(+DARK VISOR)

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF811 VECTOR II C CARBON 6K 1300 6 6     9
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle

YES 

(+DARK VISOR)

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF811 VECTOR II HPFC 1500 6 6     9
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF800 STORM II KPA 1530 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

70  

MAX VISION
YES

FF808 STREAM II KPA 1550 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70

MAX VISION

YES

FF353 RAPID II HPTT 1300 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

YES

FF901 ADVANT X C CARBON 6K 1550 2 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle

YES 

(+DARK VISOR)

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF901 ADVANT X HPFC 1600 2 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF910 ADVANT II
KPA+Carbon 

components
1750 3 5     7

Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF906 ADVANT KPA 1650 2 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF902 SCOPE II HPTT 1750 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

70  

MAX VISION
YES

FF908 STROBE II KPA 1550 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

YES

OF601 BOB II C CARBON 6K 900 4 5     6

Double D 

Ring with 

magnetic

YES NO NO

OF601 BOB II HPFC 950 4 5     6

Double D 

Ring with 

magnetic

YES NO NO

OF603 INFINITY II C CARBON 6K 1300 4 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle

YES 

(+DARK VISOR)

70 

MAX VISION
YES

OF603 INFINITY II HPFC 1400 4 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

70 

MAX VISION
YES

OF618 VERSO II KPA 1500 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

YES

OF606 DRIFTER KPA 1300 2 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle

YES 

(+ SUN VISOR IN 

THE BOX )

NO NO

OF620 CLASSY KPA 1200 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

YES

OF600 COPTER II HPTT 1200 3 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES NO YES

OF599 SPITFIRE II KPA 1000 2 3     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES NO NO

OF558 SPHERE LUX II KPA 1000 2 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO NO NO

OF616 AIRFLOW II HPTT 1200 1 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO NO YES

OF558 SPHERE II HPTT 1000 2 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO NO NO

MX703 X-FORCE CARBON 9K 1200 4 5     7
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX703 X-FORCE 

PRO
CARBON 9K 1200 4 5     7

Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX700 SUBVERTER 

EVO II
KPA 1300 3 3     7

Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX708 FAST II KPA 1300 3 5     7
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX701 EXPLORER C CARBON 6K 1450 3 5     7
Double D 

Ring
YES

70 

MAX VISION
NO

HELMET 
COMPARISON CHART

184



HELMET MATERIAL 
WEIGHT 
+-50G 

(M SIZE)
SHELLS EPS LINERS CLOUSURE SUN VISORS PINLOCK

READY FOR
LS2 INTERCOM 

MX701 EXPLORER HPFC 1550 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Metal Buckle
YES

70 

MAX VISION
NO

MX702 PIONEER II KPA 1400 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

YES

FF812 KID KPA 1250 1 3     3
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

NO

OF622 FUNNY II KPA 1100 1 3     3
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO

READY FOR 

PINLOCK 70 

MAX VISION

NO

MX437 FAST EVO 

II MINI
KPA 1050 1 1     3

Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

GOGGLES
COMPARISON CHART

GOGGLES LENS TEAR OFF PINLOCK NOSE 
PROTECTION CARRYING BAG

AURA PRO Iridium + Clear Laminated 70 MaxVision Yes Yes

AURA Enduro Series Clear No 70 MaxVision Yes Yes

CHARGER PRO Iridium + Clear Basic No No Yes

CHARGER Iridium No No No Yes

185
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APPAREL
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MATERIALS
DUPONT ARAMID FIBER
Aramid fibers add strength, flexibility, and lightweight 

cut and abrasion resistance to modern fabrics. Despite 

being lightweight, they are heat and fire-resistant and up 

to five times stronger than steel. LS2 uses Aramid fiber to 

reinforce our jeans and casual pants.

188

OXFORD FABRIC 600D
This special material offers superior performance, 

high abrasion, and tear resistance in a lighter, more 

comfortable garment. Wrinkle-resistant Oxford polyester 

fibers retain shape and meet OEKO-TEX Standard 100 and 

EN17092 standards. LS2 softens the polyester fiber without 

compromising performance.

OXFORD FABRIC 450D
Our 450D Oxford fabric is a lighter version of our 600D, 

maintaining superior abrasion and tear resistance. Oxford 

polyester fibers are wrinkle-resistant, offer excellent shape 

retention, and have a soft, ultra-comfortable textura.

CORDURA
Cordura is a DuPont-developed, abrasion-resistant nylon 

fabric with a dense weave and water-resistant treatment. 

Twice as durable as standard nylon and ten times more 

durable than cotton, it is available in various weights 

and thicknesses. Cordura’s high durability and abrasion 

resistance make it ideal for military equipment worldwide.

SUPERFABRIC
SuperFabric is a durable, flexible material with hard guard 

plates for extreme protection. Used in protective clothing, 

footwear, and gear, it offers excellent cut, puncture, and 

abrasion resistance, ideal for tough environments.
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SPANDEX
Spandex is the leader in high stretch comfort fabrics. Made 

from polyurethane fiber, Spandex makes for a perfect, 

form-fitting, flexible material. Its unique composition allows 

this fabric to guarantee outstanding comfort and freedom 

of movement.

RIPSTOP
Ripstop fabric has reinforcing threads woven in a grid 

pattern throughout the material. This webbing adds 

strength, abrasion and tear resistance, making for an 

exceptionally durable garment, while maintaining a high 

level of comfort.

OXFORD DOBBY
Oxford Dobby Laminated fabric combines abrasion-

resistant strength with waterproof and breathable 

materials, enhancing comfort and performance. It 

sets a new standard in quality, safety, and style for LS2 

motorcycle apparel.

RUCO®-THERM CMB
RUCO®-THERM CMB is a thermal comfort finish that 

provides a dual effect. It features sensory cooling through 

a menthol derivative and long-lasting evaporative cooling 

with a moisture-responsive polymer that offers a depot 

effect for extended performance.

3 LAYER SOFTSHELL
Developed to improve comfort while maintaining a 

high level of water resistance, 3-layer softshell fabric is 

a modern marvel. Made of super elastic polyester, our 

3-layer softshell combines unmatched strength with 

elastic properties for extraordinary levels of comfort and 

performance.
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INDEX 
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235

253

251

243

149

237

245

247

239

241

Apollo

Bradford

Como Air 

Dakota

Douglas

Norway 

Router

Straight

Travel

X-Rain

PANTS

NEW

NEW

NEW 262

267

264

273

269

255

271

268

272

257

256

265

261

266

270

263

254

250

259

258

Air Raptor

Alfa

All Terrain

Bend

Chaki

Civis

Cool

Dart II

Hiker

Jazz

Jet II

Kubra

Octane

Ravin

Ray

Rust

Snow

Spark II Leather

Swift

Urbs

GLOVES

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

282

274

281

279

280

277

277

278

278

275

276

283

BOOTS

227

209

193

217

211

225

205

207

195

221

201

223

199

219

213

215

197

233

229

231

203

JACKETS

NEW

Fortress Elbow

Fortress Knee

Rookie Elbow

Rookie Knee

Balaclava (summer)

Balaclava (winter)

LS2 Braces

Shift Guard

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Acrux

Adventure

Chrome

Dardo

Doron

Downtown

Downtown WP

Garra

Garra WP

Goby 

Urano

Zoe

NEW

NEW

287

286

289

288

293

292

291

290

PROTECTORS ACCESSORIES

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

Airy

Apex

Apollo 

Bolton

Bullet

Garda Air

Metropolis EVO 

Narvik

Norway

Oaky

Rambla EVO 

Riva

Scout

Sepang

Serra EVO

Throttle

Titanium 

Vest

X-Armor

X-Rain 

Zirconium
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254

255

256

257

258

221

223

225
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243

245

247

149

251

253

259

250

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

Snow

Civis

Jet II

Jazz

Urbs

Oaky

Riva

Garda Air

Airy

Dakota

Router

Straight

Douglas

Como Air

Bradford

Swift

Spark II Leather

Octane

Air Raptor

Rust

All Terrain

Kubra

Ravin

Alfa

Dart II

Chaki

Ray

Cool

Hiker

Bend

4 SEASON AUTUMN / SPRING / SUMMER

WINTER / AUTUMN SPRING / SUMMER

4 SEASON SPRING / SUMMER

J
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193

195

197

199

229

231

233

Apollo 

Norway

Titanium 

Scout

X-Armor

X-Rain

Vest

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

280

277

281

282

283

278

Adventure

Goby

Urano

Downtown WP

Garra WP

Dardo

Doron

Downtown

Chrome

Acrux

Zoe

Garra

WINTER / AUTUMN SPRING / SUMMER

NEW

NEW

235

237

239

241

Apollo 

Norway

Travel

X-Rain

201

203

205

207

209

211

213

215

217

219

WINTER / AUTUMN

NEW

NEW

NEW

Rambla EVO 

Zirconium

Metropolis EVO 

Narvik

Apex

Bullet

Serra EVO

Throttle

Bolton

Sepang

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

274

275

276

277

278

279
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APOLLO
Man
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Complete your outfit with 
Apollo pants

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Features                                                                         Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 3 Layer 
CORDURA® Laminated 
Fabric. 3 Layer OXFORD 
DOBBY Laminated Fabric. 
Nylon Laminated Fabric. 
Stretch Fabric.

•	 Insulation: Removable 
thermal liner.

•	 Waterproofness:  
21000mm H2O

•	 Breathability:   
16077/m2/24hrs

•	 Removable CE shoulder & 

elbow protectors EN1621-1: 

2012 Level 2 

•	 Elbow protection with 2 

adjustable positions

•	 Ready for CE chest 

protector 

•	 Optional LS2 851 level 2 

back protector

Man

APOLLO

Removable thermal 
liner (1)

Equipped with a 
removable kidney belt 
(17)

Inner features                                                   

Man

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Grey Black Red

REF: 64220F 01 07

Black Dark Grey H-V Yellow

REF: 64220F 01 12
Man

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

9

8

7

4
5

3

6

7

8

12

14

11

15
13

3 LAYER LAMINATED 
FABRICS:

•	Durably Waterproof

•	Extremely Breathable

•	Excellent abrasion and 

tear resistance

•	Fabric with fortitude

Removable thermal liner

Airtight zipper for 100% 
waterproof

Ventilation panels for 
maximum airflow

Ventilation panels with 
FidLock® Magnet fasteners 
for maximum breathability

Rear ventilation

Cuff ventilation to increase 
air circulation

Two ways waterproof front 
zipper

Removable neck collar 
for maximum wind 
proofing

2 large waterproof hand 
pockets

Front cargo pocket

Waterproof cargo pocket 
at the back

Waist, arm and cuff 
adjustments for perfect 
fit and comfort

Hips adjustment tab

Comfortable thumb 
loops

Zipper pants ready

Removable kidney belt

SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

1

16

10

9

A A A

CLASS AAA (EN17092-2:2020)

JACKET

MJ130
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NORWAY
Man
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Features                                                                         Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 450D Oxford 

Fabric (Polyester), 

Polyester Ripstop.

•	 Insulation: Removable 
thermal lining

•	 Waterproofness:  
Removable breathable 
waterproof (10000mm 
H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
7000g/m2/24hrs

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012    
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Blue Black Grey Red

REF: 64150F 01 26

Black Grey Light Grey Yellow

REF: 64150F 01 54

Inner features                                                   

Man

3

7

11
10

12

15

13

16

14

8

9

6

5

4

Man

NORWAY

                                Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

Removable thermal 
lining (1) & removable 
waterproof lining (2)

Inner dry pocket (17) &
inner chest pocket (18)

2

18

17

Removable thermal 
lining 

Removable breathable 
waterproof

Ventilation panels

Long zipper vent at 
sleeve

Back vent opening panel

Neck comfort pad

Adjustable sleeve cuff 
with adjustable straps on 
arm and hips

Adjustable velcro 
closure at the collar

Power stretch panels at 
elbow and back

Up & down slider waist 
adjustment system

YKK front zipper

Two Waterproof hand 
pockets

Zipper pants ready

Reflective strips

Front cargo pocket

Back waterproof pocket

Inner dry-pocket

Inner Napoleon chest  
pocket

1

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

MJ128

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9

8

7
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TITANIUM
Man & Woman
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YKK waterproof front 
zipper

Double zip closure for 
adjustable ventilation 
and fit

Cuff velcro adjustments

Collar adjustment closure

Arm snap button 
adjustments

Two hand waterproof 
pockets

Two chest pocket

Back waterproof 
storage pocket

Reflective strips

Inner pockets

                                 Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

Features                                                                         Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 150D 
polyester plain weave

•	 Insulation: removable 
thermal lining (ready to 
wear)

•	 Waterproofness: 3 Layer 
outershell laminated 
(10000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
6000g/m2/24hrs:  

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black H-V Yellow

REF: 64210F 01 54

REF: 64210F 00 54

Blue H-V Orange Green Blue H-V Orange

REF: 64210F 01 23 REF: 64210F 01 61

Man & Woman

TITANIUM

Thermal jacket ready to wear

Inner features                                                   

Man Man

1

1

4

2

3

6

7

8

9

5

SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ146

LJ146

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

9

8

7
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SCOUT
Man & Woman



199

Removable breathable 
waterproof lining (2)

Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: Diamond 
mesh 600D oxford fabric.

•	 Insulation: Removable 
thermal lining.

•	 Waterproofness: 
Removable breathable 
waterproof lining 
(10000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
7000g/m2/24hrs

Removable thermal lining

Removable breathable 
waterproof lining 

Abrasion-resistant shoulder 
reinforcement

Front, back & sleeve 
ventilation panels

YKK front zipper

Arms and hips adjustment 
straps

Velcro cuff adjustments

Power stretch panels at 
elbow

Reflective strips

Velcro collar adjustment

Neck comforta pad

Zipper pants ready

Two hand pockets

Inner phone pocket

Inner pocket

Features                               Protections                                      

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012  
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black Dark Grey

REF: 64140F 01 07

REF: 64140F 00 07

Black Grey Orange

REF: 64140F 01 52
Man

1

Man & Woman

SCOUT

                                 Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

Removable thermal 
lining (1)

Inner features                                                   

14

1

2

Inner pocket

15

4
9

8

12

13

5
6

7

3

11
10

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ135

LJ135

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

9

8

7
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RAMBLA EVO
Man & Woman
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Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: High elastic 
polyester spandex fabric.

•	 Insulation: Removable 
thermal lining.

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
breathable waterproof 
(8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

Protections                                      

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012  
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF:  64020W 11 12

REF:  64020W 10 12

Dark Titanium Khaki

REF: 64020W 11 07 REF: 64020W 10 62

Removable thermal 
lining (1)

Inner Napoleon chest 
pocket (11) & Phone 
pocket (12)

Inner features                                                   

Man Woman

2

5

11

10

6

7 8

9

4

3

6

Man & Woman

RAMBLA EVO

Removable thermal lining

Two-way zip (YKK)

Detachable hood

Adjustable drawstring on 
hood

Arm adjustments

Cuff adjustment

Waist adjustment

Bottom hem adjustment

Two chest ventilation 
pockets

Reflective strips

Two hand pockets

Inner Napoleon chest 
pocket

Inner phone pocket

Features                                                                         

1

                                 Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

AUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

13

12

1

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ094

LJ094

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

9

8

7
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ZIRCONIUM
Man



203

Protections                                      

•	 Removable CE Shoulder & 
Elbow Protectors EN1621-
1: 2012 Level 1

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 CE chest 
protector

•	 Optional LS2 851 level 2 
back protector

Man

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black Red

REF: 64280W 01 32

Blue Black Hi-Vi Yellow

REF: 64280W 01 54

Belt Connection loop (10) & Water outlet system 
(11)

Inner features                                                   

Man

1

2

3

9

14

4

8

5

13

12

7 6

Man

ZIRCONIUM

Titanium automatic lock 
YKK front zipper

The neoprene comfort 
collar lined with a soft 
fabric

Large rain tunnel flap

Two front ventilations

External shoulder 
protectors

Hood button locked 
fasteners

Features                                                                         

1

                             Size                                        

Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: Stretch 
Softshell & Ripstop fabric.

•	 Insulation: Hexagonal 

fleece liner.

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
waterproof & breathable 
membrane (8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

AUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

A

A

Man: S to 5XL

10

11

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ157

Detachable hood with 
zip

Adjustment cord at 
bottom hem

Bottom Piping Hem

Belt connection loop

Water outlet system

Wind-stop cuff

Reflective strips

Two hand pockets

Inner pocket

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

9

8

7

SPRING
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METROPOLIS EVO
Man & Woman
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Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 450D Oxford 
Fabric (Polyester).

•	 Insulation: Removable 
thermal lining.

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
breathable waterproof 
(8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

METROPOLIS EVO AUTUMNWINTER

Protections                                      

WATERPROOF

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF: 64130W 11 12

REF: 64130W 10 12

Titanium Blue H-V Yellow

REF:  64130W 11 07

Removable thermal 
lining (1) & inner 
pocket (12)

Inner Napoleon chest 
pocket (11)

Inner features                                                   

Man

2

3

8

9

11

10

4

5

6

7

Man & Woman

Removable thermal 
lining

Abrasion-resistant 
shoulder reinforcement

YKK front zipper

Air vent zipper on back

Air vent zipper on sleeve

Snap button adjustment 
on arms and cuffs

Waist adjustment system

Neck comfort pad

Reflective strips

Two chest pockets

Two front pockets

Iinner pocket

Inner Napoleon 
chest pocket

Features                                                                         

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

12

1

13

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

MJ133

LJ133

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

8

7

9
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NARVIK
Man & Woman
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NARVIK SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

Protections                                      

WATERPROOF

•	 Removable CE Shoulder & 
Elbow Protectors EN1621-
1: 2012 Level 1

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 CE chest 
protector

•	 Optional LS2 851 level 2 
back protector

Colours                                                                                                                                              

2 3

4

6

11

12

13

7

8

9

5

Man & Woman

Removable thermal lining

YKK front zip

Front ventilation zip

Button-closure ventilation 
panels

Double rear ventilation

Arm and waist adjustments

Velcro adjustments and 
side hook to hold collar 
open

Two large waterproof hand 
pockets

Waterproof pocket at the 
back

Neoprene collar with 
comfort edge

Two-way zip for large 
sleeve opening

Zipper pants ready

Reflective strips

Inner phone pocket

Features                                                                         

1

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 600D Oxford 
fabric, 450D Oxford fabric, 
Ripstop fabric.

•	 Insulation: Removable 
thermal liner.

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
waterproof & breathable 
membrane (8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

Inner features                                                   

Removable thermal 
lining (1) & inner phone 
pocket (14)

14

1

Man

Blue Black Grey Red

REF: 64250W 01 32

Grey Black Hi-Vi Yellow  

REF: 64250W 01 54

REF: 64250W 00 54

Man

Woman

10

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

MJ147

LJ147

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

9

8

7
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APEX
Man & Woman
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APEX AUTUMNWINTER

Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 600D Oxford 
fabric, Knit rib fabric, 
Ripstop fabric.

•	 Insulation: Fixed fleece 
lining.

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
waterproof & breathable 
membrane (8000mm 
H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

WATERPROOF

•	 Removable CE Shoulder & 
Elbow Protectors EN1621-
1: 2012 Level 1

•	 Elbow Protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 CE chest 
protector

•	 Optional LS2 851 level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black Dark Grey

REF: 64270W 01 07

REF: 64270W 00 07

Black White Red  Black White Pink

REF: 64270W 01 32 REF: 64270W 00 46 
Man Woman

Man & Woman

External shoulder 
protectors

Automatic lock YKK front 
zipper

Under-arm ventilation 

system

Stretch panels on lower 
arms, back of shoulders, 
and elbows

Double rear ventilation

Large rain tunnel flap

Ventilation zip on cuff

Neoprene comfort collar 

Velcro adjustments 
and a side hook to 
keep the collar open

Bottom hem 
adjustment

Belt connection loop

Reflective strips

Two hand pockets

Inner pocket

Features                                                                         

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

1

2
4

6

8

9

7

3

Inner features                                                   

Inner pocket (14)

14

11

13

12

10

5

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

MJ162

LJ162

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

9

8

7
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BULLET
Man & Woman
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BULLET AUTUMNWINTER

Protections                                      

WATERPROOF

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF: 64030C 01 12

REF: 64030C 00 12 REF: 64030C 00 64

Brown

REF: 64030C 01 64

Inner pocket (12) Inner dry pocket (13) 
& Napoleon chest 
pocket (14)

Inner features                                                   

Man

6

Man & Woman

Abrasion-resistant 
shoulder reinforcement

YKK front zipper

Smart ventilation system

Cuff ventilation zipper

Neck comfort pad

Collar adjustable closure

Arm, cuff & waist 
ajustments

Magnetic zipper cover

Zipper pants ready

Two hand pockets

Two chest pockets

Inner pocket

Inner dry pocket

Napoleon chest 
pocket

Features                                                                         

1

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
2

Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: Polyester 
Fabric With Wax Coating.

•	 Insulation: Fixed Mesh 
Lining.

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
Breathable Waterproof 
(8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

12
13

14

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ099

LJ099

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

9

8

7
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SERRA EVO
Man & Woman
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Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 600D 92T 
Polyester Fabric. Ripstop 
Fabric (polyester).

•	 Insulation: Removable 

thermal lining

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
breathable waterproof 
membrane. (8000mm 
H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

SERRA EVO AUTUMNWINTER

Protections                                      

WATERPROOF

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012  
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF: 6200J 11 12

REF: 6200J 10 12

Removable thermal 
lining (1) & inner 
pocket (12)

Inner dry-pocket (13)

Inner features                                                   

6

Man & Woman

Removable thermal 
lining

YKK front zipper

Back ventilation

Two chest ventilation 
pockets

Collar with adjustable 
snap button closure

Adjustments on arm & 
cuff

Safety stitching in high risk 
zones

Hem bottom 
adjustable buckle

Neck comfort pad

Reflective strips

Zipper pants ready

Two hand pockets

Inner pocket

Inner dry-pocket 

Features                                                                         

1

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

12

13

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

MJ066

LJ066

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

9

8

7
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THROTTLE
Man
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Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: “Cotton feel” 
knitted fabric for extra 
comfort 

THROTTLE AUTUMN

Protections                                      

•	 Removable CE Shoulder & 
Elbow Protectors EN1621-
1: 2012 Level 1 

•	 Elbow protections with 2 
adjustable positions 

•	 Prepared for CE chest 
protector 

•	 Optional LS2 851 level 2 
back protector 

Man

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF: REF: 64230W 01 12

Black Dark Grey

REF: 64230W 01 07
Man

Man

Aramid fiber 
reinforcement on the 
back

Comfortable roll up 
hoodie

Chest pocket

Elastic thumb loops

Two zippered hand 
pockets

Stretch rib fabric on 
hem and cuff

Features                                                                         

1

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

1

2

3

4
5

6

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ150

2

3

4

5

1

6

SPRING
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BOLTON
Man & Woman
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Materials & Fabrics    

• Outer shell: 3 Layer
Softshell, water resistant

and windproof.

• Insulation: Removable

thermal liner.

• Waterproofness: Fixed
breathable waterproof
lining (8000mm H2O)

• Breathability:
5000g/m2/24hrs

BOLTON AUTUMNWINTER

Protections 

WATERPROOF

• Removable CE Shoulder &
Elbow Protectors EN1621-
1: 2012 Level 1

• Elbow protections with 2
adjustable positions

• Prepared for CE chest
protector

• Optional LS2 851 level 2
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours

Black

REF: 64240W 01 12

REF: 64240W 00 12

Dark Blue

REF: 64240W 01 23

REF: 64240W 00 23

Removable thermal 
lining (1)

Inner features   

Man

Woman

6

Man & Woman

Removable thermal 
lining

Waterproof front zipper

Chest pocket

Detachable hood

Two hand pockets

Reflective strips

Features

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

2

3

4

5

6

1

NEW COLOUR

A

CLASS A
(EN17092-4:2020)

MJ148

LJ148

1

2

3

4

5

6



218

SEPANG
Man & Woman
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Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: Polyester 
600D

•	 Insulation: Removable 

thermal lining

•	 Waterproofness: Fixed 
breathable waterproof 
lining (8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000g/m2/24hrs

SEPANG AUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black Dark Grey

REF: 64190W 01 07

REF: 64190W 00 07

Black H-V Yellow Black Grey Red

REF: 64190W 01 54 REF:  64190W 01 32
Man Man

Man & Woman

Removable thermal 
lining

Back & arm ventilation 
system

Neoprene comfort edge 
collar

Velcro adjustments (cuff, 
arm & waist)

Reflective strips 

Two hand pockets

Inner Napoleon chest 
pocket

Features                                                                         

1

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

2

3

4

5

6

Removable thermal 
lining (1)

Inner Napoleon 
chest pocket (7)

Inner features                                                   

1

7

Protections                                                                

•	 Removable CE, soft slow 
bounce shoulder & elbow 
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1)

•	 Elbow protectors with 2 
adjustable positions

•	 Optional LS2 851 Level 2 
back protector

•	 Optional LS2 CE chest 
protector

6

A

CLASS A 
(EN17092-4:2020)

MJ145

LJ145

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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OAKY
Man & Woman
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OAKY SPRING SUMMER

Protections

• Removable CE, soft slow
bounce shoulder & elbow
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012
Level 1)

• Elbow protectors with 2
adjustable positions

• Optional LS2 851 Level 2
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours

Black

REF: 64170C 01 12

REF: 64170C 00 12

Dark Blue

REF: 64170C 01 23

REF: 64170C 00 23

Man

Woman

Man & Woman

Easy detachable hood

Removable wind collar 
flap

Button & zip closure

Elbows reinforcement 
patches

Bottom hem adjustment

Cuff adjustments

Sleeve pocket

Two chest pocket

Two hand pockets

Inner pocket

Features   

1

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

Materials & Fabrics    

• Outer shell: Denim fabric

• Inner lining: Cotton &
polyester fabric

Inner pocket (10)

Inner features                                                   

10

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ136

LJ136

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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RIVA
Man & Woman
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Materials & Fabrics    

• Outer shell: 600D 92T
Polyester Fabric. 3 Layer
Mesh Fabric (Polyester).

• Waterproofness: 750D
Pongee laminated
waterproof fabric. (10000
mm H2O)

• Breathability:  7000 g/
m2/24hrs

RIVA SPRING SUMMER

Protections

• Removable CE, soft slow
bounce shoulder & elbow
protectors (EN1621-1: 2012
Level 1)

• Elbow protectors with 2
adjustable positions

• Optional LS2 851 Level 2
back protector

Man

Woman

Colours

Light Grey H-V Orange

REF: 64100S 01 08

REF: 64100S 00 08

Black Neon Yellow Black Dark Grey Red Black Dark Grey Pink

REF: 64100S 01 54 REF: 64100S 01 12 REF: 64100S 00 12

REF: 64100S 00 54

Man Man Woman

Woman

Man & Woman

Removable Waterproof 
Lining

Neck comfort pad

YKK Front zipper

Collar adjustable velcro 
closure

Adjustable velcro sleeve 
cuff

Adjustments on arm and 
waist

Zipper pants ready

Reflective strips

Two hand pockets 
(zip closure)

Inner pocket

Internal waterproof 
phone pocket

Features

Size                                         

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

(external use)(internal use)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ120

LJ120

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

WATERPROOF
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GARDA AIR
Man & Woman
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GARDA AIR SUMMER

ProtectionsMaterials & Fabrics      

• Safety stitching in high
risk area.

• Removable CE shoulder
and elbow protectors
EN1621-1: 2012 Level 1.

• Elbow protector pocket
with adjustable system,
2 protector positions
possible.

• Optional LS2 CE chest
protector & LS2 851 Level
2 back protector.

Man Man

Woman Woman

Colours 

Black Grey Hi-Vi Orange

REF: 64260S 01 52 REF: 64260S 01 32

REF: 64260S 00 52 REF: 64260S 00 32

Black Red Green Black H-V Yellow Black Pink

REF: 64260S 01 54 REF: 64260S 00 46
Man Woman

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

Man & Woman

Titanium semi automatic 
lock YKK vislon front 
zipper

Velcro flap for perfect 
closure

Snap cuff adjustment

Two hand pockets

Snap arm adjustment

Snap waist adjustment

Reflective strips

Features

1

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

• Outer shell:  Ripstop poly
fabric, Mesh fabric

• Inner lining: Mesh and

cooling fabric on inner

sleeve

A

CLASS A 
(EN17092
4:2020)

RUCO®-THERM CMB:
Thermal comfort finish with 

dual effect:

• Sensory perceivable

cooling through menthol

derivative

• Boosted long-term

evaporative cooling

through amoisture-

responsive polymer with

depot effect.

MJ158

LJ158

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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AIRY
Man & Woman
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AIRY SUMMER

Protections                                                                    

•	 CE Level 1 protection at 
shouldersat elbows and 
chests LS2 851

•	 2 Protector positions for 
elbow protector pockets

•	 Back Protector (sold 
separately)

Man

•	 LS2 851 Back Protector L 
fits S-L

•	 LS2 851 Back Protector XL 
fits XL-5XL

Woman

•	 LS2 851 Back Protector M 
fits XS-S

•	 LS2 851 Back Protector L 
fits M-5XL

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF: 64110S 11 12

REF: 64110S 10 12

Black Grey Yellow Black Grey Red

REF: 64110S 11 54

REF: 64110S 10 54

REF: 64110S 11 32
Man

Woman

Man

6

Man & Woman

1.	 Arm adjustable straps

2.	 Cuffs & hips adjustment 
tab

3.	 Reflective strips

4.	 Two hand pockets

Features                                                                         

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

1

2

3

4

Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: 100% polyester

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MJ127

LJ127

1

2

3

4



228

X-ARMOR
Man
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X-ARMOR SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

Man

Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Outer shell: Super elastic 
polyester fabric

2

3

4

1

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Man

REF: 64160F 0112 S

XS-S

REF: 64160F 0112 L
M-L

REF: 64160F 0112 XXL

XL-2XL

REF: 64160F 0112 4XL
3XL-4XL

Protections                                                      

•	 Removable CE shoulder & 
elbow protector (EN1621-1: 
2012 Level 1)

•	 Removable Chest 
protector (EN 1621-3:2018 
Level 1)

•	 Removable Back 
protectors (EN1621-2:2014 
Level 2)

1.	 Reinforcement patches 
on elbows

2.	 Spandex fabric comfort 
collar

3.	 Velcro belt adjustable 
waistband

4.	 Thumb insert loop

Features                                                                         

1

C  U

                                    Size                                                             

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL / 3XL-4XL

MJ141

Man: 

CLASS C
(EN17092-6:2020)

1

2

3

4
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X-RAIN
Unisex

JACKET



231

X-RAIN SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

Materials & Fabrics                      

WATERPROOF

Colours                                                                                                                                              

6

Unisex 

JACKET

Waterproof & breathable 
Polyester shell with 
seam sealed process for 
maximum rain protection 

1.	 Waterproof zip front 
closure

2.	 Foldable rain hood

3.	 Waist adjustment for 
perfect fit

4.	 Two large waterproof 
pockets

Features                                                                                                                  

1•	 Outer shell: 75D polyester 
high stretch pongee print 
PU

•	 Waterproofness:  
8000 mm H2O

•	 Breathability:   
5000 / m2 / 24hrs

Unisex

REF: 63020J 02 54 S

XS-S

REF: 63020J 02 54 L
M-L

REF: 63020J 02 54 XXL

XL-2XL

REF: 63020J 02 54 4XL
3XL-5XL

                                    Size                                                             

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL / 3XL-5XL

1

2

3

4

MT139

Unisex: 

1

2

3

4
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VEST
Unisex
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1.	 Stretchable side panels

2.	 Big side pocket

3.	 Transparent back pocket

4.	 Reflective strips

Features                                                                         

VEST SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

Materials & Fabrics                         

WATERPROOF

Colours                                                                                                                                              

H-V Yellow

Unisex

1

                                                Size                                        

1

3

4

2

Unisex: 
From S to XL

•	 Outer shell: 300D Oxford 
fabric, Stretch Fabric.

MW109

Unisex

REF: 820642VES54S

S

REF: 820642VES54M
M

REF: 820642VES54L

L

REF: 820642VES54XL
XL

1

2

3

4
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APOLLO
Man
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A A A

CLASS AAA (EN17092-2:2020)

APOLLO
Man

PANT

SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF

Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Removable CE Knee 
Protectors EN1621-1:2012 
Level 2 with 3 adjustable 
positions

•	 Removable CE Hip 
Protectors EN1621-1:2012 
Level 1

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black Dark Grey

REF: 65070F 01 12
Man

6

1.	 YKK slide lock  front 
closure

2.	 LS2 Adjustable braces 

3.	 Waterproof cargo 
pockets

4.	 Leg zip openings for 
boots 

5.	 YKK Zipper for jacket 
attachment

6.	 Reinforced synthetic 

Protective, multi-layer 
print on the high-impact 
areas

leather seat panel for 
better protection and 
durability

7.	 Ventilation panels for 
maximum airflow

8.	 Adjustment strap 
at back leg for 
comfortable fit

9.	 Vent system with 
Airtight Zipper

Features                                                                         

1

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

•	 Outer shell: 

3 Layer CORDURA® 
Laminated Fabric 

3 Layer OXFORD DOBBY 
Laminated Fabric 

•	 Insulation: detachable 
thermal liner 

•	 Waterproofness:  
21000mm H2O

•	 Breathability:   
16077g /m2/24hrs

Knee protector 
(included)

Hip protector 
(included)

LS2 Braces 
(included)

1

2

3

9

7

8

6

4

5

MP130

3 LAYER LAMINATED 
FABRICS:

•	Durably Waterproof

•	Extremely Breathable

•	Excellent abrasion and 

tear resistance

•	Fabric with fortitude

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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NORWAY
Man
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NORWAY SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

ProtectionsMaterials & Fabrics                      

WATERPROOF

• Removable CE Knee
Protectors EN1621-1:2012
Level 2 with 3 adjustable
positions

• Removable CE Hip
Protectors EN1621-1:2012
Level 1

Colours

Black Grey

REF: 65050F 01 07
Man

6

Man

Ventilation panels

Rear ventilation

Power stretch panels at 
crotch

Power stretch panels at 
knees

Anti-slip seat patch for 
better comfort & control

YKK special button at front 
flap

YKK zipper pants ready

Adjustable velcro at 
waistband

Adjustable leg 
opening (zip + velcro 
combination)

Reflective strips

Two side hand pockets

Two side thigh 
pockets

Features

1

Size                                                  

Man: S to 5XL

• Outer shell: 450D Oxford
Fabric (Polyester),
Polyester Ripstop

• Insulation: Removable
thermal lining

• Waterproofness: 
Removable
breathable waterproof
(10000mmH2O)

• Breathability:
7000 /m2/24hrs

Knee protector 
(included)

Hip protector 
(included)

2

5

7

9

10

1

3

6 8

11

12

4

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

LS2 Braces 
(optional)

MP128

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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TRAVEL
Man & Woman



239

TRAVEL SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

WATERPROOF

•	 Removable knee 
protectors EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1 with adjustable 
system, 3 possible 
protector positions

•	 Included CE Level 1 hip 
protector

Colours                                                                                                                                              

6

Man & Woman

Elastic stretch fabric at 
the crotch, knees, and 
back waist for maximum 
flexibility and comfort

Dual snap buttons

Two large waterproof 
side pockets

Ventilation zipper

Snap buttons to fasten 
air vent zippers on legs

Anti-slip seat patch

Two-way zipper

Exhaust port

Reflective strips

Adjustment straps for 
comfortable fit

YKK Zipper for jacket 
attachment

Features                                                                         

1

                                                                                        Size                                                                                         

Man: 

S to 5XL (Short / Regular / Long / Comfort Size: from L to 5XL)

Woman:  
XS to 5XL (Short / Regular / Long)

•	 Outer shell:  
600d Oxford fabric, 
Ripstop fabric, Stretch 
fabric

•	 Insulation:  
Removable thermal liner

•	 Waterproofness:  Fixed 
waterproof & breathable 
membrane (8000mm H2O)

•	 Breathability:   
5000 /m2/24hrs

1

1

1

11

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

5

4
LS2 Braces (optional)

Knee protector 

(included)

Hip protector  
(included)

Regular: 65100W0107

Short: 65100W1107

Long: 65100W2107

Comfort: 65100W3107

Man

Woman

Regular: 65100W0007

Short: 65100W1007

Long: 65100W2007

A A

CLASS AA (EN17092-3:2020)

MP156

LP156

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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X-RAIN
Unisex

PANT
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X-RAIN SPRING SUMMERAUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF
Unisex 

1

2

Materials & Fabrics                      

1. Elastic waistband for
perfect fit

2. Leg openings to put on
& take off boots easily

3. Stretch adjustable leg
bottom

Features

Size                                                         

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL / 3XL-5XL

• Outer shell: 75D polyester
high stretch pongee print
PU lamination

• Waterproofness:
8000 mm H2O

• Breathability:
5000 /m2/24hrs

PANT

Waterproof & breathable 
Polyester shell with 
seam sealed process for 
maximum rain protection

3

Unisex

Unisex

REF: 63020P 02 12 S

XS-S

REF: 63020P 02 12 L
M-L

REF: 63020P 02 12 XXL

XL-2XL

REF: 63020P 02 12 4XL
3XL-5XL

Colours    
MB139

2

3

1
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DAKOTA
Man & Woman
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DAKOTA SPRING SUMMER

Man & Woman

Knee protector 
(included)

Hip protector 
(optional)

1

2

Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Removable CE knee 
protectors EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1 with adjustable 
system, 3 possible 
protector positions

•	 Optional LS2 level 1 hip 
protector

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black

REF: 65040C 01 12

REF: 65040C 00 12

Man

Woman

6

1.	 Two side pockets

2.	 Two back pockets  
(1 with zip closure)

Features                                                                         

1

                                     Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

•	 Outer shell: Stretch 
Denim

•	 Inner lining: Aramid fiber 
at Knee & Backside Lining

NOTE: different design 
at back pockets for man 
& woman

Dark Blue Light Blue

REF: 65040C 01 23 REF: 65040C 00 22
Man Woman

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MP132

LP132

2

1
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ROUTER
Woman
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ROUTER SPRING SUMMER

Woman

Knee protector 
(included)

Hip protector 
(optional)

1

2

4

3

Protections                                                  Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Removable CE knee 
protectors EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1 with adjustable 
system, 3 possible 
protector positions

•	 Optional LS2 level 1 hip 
protector

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Black Olive Green

REF: 65020C 00 12 REF: 65020C 00 62
Woman Woman

6

Features                                                                         

                                Size                                        

Woman: XS to 5XL

•	 Outer shell: Elastic 
Cotton Fabric, Ribbing

•	 Inner lining: Aramid fiber 
at knee & backside lining

1.	 Elastic waistband

2.	 Four side pockets

3.	 Two back pockets

4.	 Skinny fit

1

A

CLASS A 

(EN17092-4:2020)

LP124

3

4

2
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STRAIGHT
Man
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STRAIGHT SPRING SUMMER

Man

Knee protector 
(included)

Hip protector 
(optional)

1

2

4

Protections                                                   Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Removable CE knee 
protectors EN1621-1: 2012 
Level 1 with adjustable 
system, 3 possible 
protector positions

•	 Optional LS2 level 1 hip 
protector

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Dark Grey Olive Green

REF: 65030C 01 07 REF: 65030C 01 62
Man Man

6

                            Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

•	 Outer shell: Elastic 
Cotton Fabric

•	 Inner lining: , Aramid fiber 
at knee & backside lining

Features                                                                         

1.	 Waist adjustment belt

2.	 Five side pockets

3.	 Back pocket

4.	 Slim fit

1

2

3

4

3

A

CLASS A 

(EN17092-4:2020)

MP125
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DOUGLAS
Man
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DOUGLAS
Man

Knee protector 
(included)

Hip protector (optional)

1

2

3

4

5

ProtectionsMaterials & Fabrics                      

• Removable CE knee
protectors EN1621-1: 2012
Level 1 with adjustable
system, 3 possible
protector positions

• Optional LS2 level 1 hip
protector

Colours

Black

REF: 65090F 01 12
Man

6

1. Stretch ribbing fabric on
waist for an optimized fit

2. YKK zip and hidden snap
button on front flap for
secure closure

3. Two zip front pockets

4. Two cargo pockets with
snap button closure for
safe and secure storage

5. Two ventilation zip

6. Waist adjustment belt

7.	 Stretch panel on back
ankle

Features

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

• Outer shell: 3 layer
softshell wind proofing
and water resistant

EASYFLEX 

Lightweight & ultra-flexible 
knee protection

6

7

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

SPRING SUMMER

MP153
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COMO AIR
Man & Woman



251

COMO AIR SUMMER

ProtectionsMaterials & Fabrics

• Removable CE knee
protectors EN1621-1: 2012
Level 1 with adjustable
system, 3 possible
protector positions

• Optional LS2 level 1 hip
protector

Colours

Black Dark Grey

REF: 65110S 01 07

REF: 65110S 00 07

Man

Woman

Man & Woman

1. Elastic waist fabric with
adjustable flap

2. Front opening secured
by dual snap buttons

3. Two zip pockets

4. Four-way stretch
accordion at knee and
crotch for an optimized
fit

5. Lower leg two-way
zipper

6. Sueded Nash at inner
leg

7. Reflective strips

Features

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

10

• Outer shell: 600D Oxford
fabric, four-way stretch fabric,
synthetic leather, Mesh fabric.

• Inner lining: Mesh and cooling
fabric at crotch

RUCO®-THERM CMB: 

A thermal comfort 
finish that provides 
a dual effect. It 
features sensory 
cooling through a 
menthol derivative 
and long-lasting 
evaporative cooling 
with a moisture-
responsive polymer 
that offers a depot 
effect for extended 
performance.

LS2 Braces (optional)

Knee protector  

(included) 

Hip protector (optional)

1
2

3

4

7

7

5

6

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MP159

LP159
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BRADFORD
Man & Woman
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BRADFORD SPRING SUMMER

Man & Woman 

Hip protector 
(optional)

1

2

3

Protections                                      Materials & Fabrics                      

•	 Safety stitching in high 

risk area.

•	 Removable CE knee 

protectors EN1621-

1: 2012 Level 1 with 3 

adjustable positions.

•	 Optional LS2 Level 1 hip 

protector.

Man

Woman

Colours                                                                                                                                              

Dark Blue

REF: 65080F 01 23

REF: 65080F 00 23

1.	 Two side pockets 

2.	 Aramid fibre 
reinforcement

3.	 Two back pockets

Features                                                                         

1

2

3

                                 Size                                        

Man: S to 5XL

Woman: XS to 5XL

•	 Outer shell: 98% cotton, 

2% spandex

•	 Lining: 60% aramid 

fibre

EASYFLEX 

Lightweight & ultra-flexible 
knee protection

Stretch denim with 
excellent abrasion and tear 
resistance

Knee protector 
(included)

Black

REF: 65080F 01 12

REF: 65080F 00 12

Man

Woman

NEW COLOUR

A

CLASS A (EN17092-4:2020)

MP149

LP149
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Snow
Man

Certifications                                      

Materials & Fabrics                          

Textile / Hipora® Waterproof 

Membrane & Breathable/ 

Insulation

Size                                                          

Protections                                          

Features                                                

• Hard knuckle protection

• Palm anti-slip silicone printing

• Reinforcement at palm and finger 
side walls

• TPR Protector at fingers

• TPU Palm slider

• Light weight and comfortable

• Power stretch leather at finger 
and wrist

• Reflective details at cuff

• Big velcro flap adjustment at cuff

• Visor wiper

• Touchscreen compatible

Colours                                                    Seasons                                                 

70100W 01 12

Man Man

Black Black Grey

70100W 01 07

Man

Black Green

70100W 01 61

WINTER

Man: S to 2XL

WATERPROOF
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Civis
Man & Woman

Certifications                                        

Materials & Fabrics                          

Outer shell: polyamide, synthetic 
leather

Linning: velvet liner Hipora®  

breathable and waterproof 
membrane

Size                                                         

Protections                                           

• The soft and flexible protections 
perfectly covers the knuckle area 
providing a maximum impact 
resistance

• Synthetic leather reinforcement 
at palm, fingers and thumbFeatures                                                

• Elastic stretch wrist for 
comfortable fit

• Easy-on pull tab

• Large silicone area for better grip

• Wrap around fingertips

Colours                                                  

Seasons                                                 

70170W 01 12

70170W 00 12

Man

Woman

Black

• Pre-curved fingers to operate the 
throttle more efficiently

• Hook and loop closure for easy  
on-off fit

• Touchscreen compatible

AUTUMNWINTER
Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L

WATERPROOF
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Jet II
Man & Woman

Materials & Fabrics

Textile / Hipora® membrane is 

waterproof & breathable / Soft velvet 

lining / Perforated leather at palm

Size

Protections

• Knuckles protection

• Hard protection piece at palm

• Foam protector at fingers

• Reinforcement at hand side

ColoursSeasons

Man

Woman

Black

70021W 01 12

70021W 00 12

Man

Woman

Black Red

70021W 01 32

70021W 00 32

Grey

Woman
70021W 00 08

Black H-V Yellow

Man

Woman

70021W 01 54

70021W 00 54

Certifications 

Features

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• 4-Way spandex at cuff opening for
easy on/off

• Silicone print at palm to improve
grip

• Easy-on puller

• Touchscreen compatible

AUTUMNWINTER

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L

WATERPROOF
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Jazz
Man

Materials & Fabrics                                

Outer shell: High quality and soft 
cow leather.

Linning: velvet liner. Hipora®  

breathable and waterproof 
membrane.

Protections                                            

• Thick EVA foam protector at 
knuckle area.

• Double reinforcement at palm, 
thumb and finger.

Colours                                                    Seasons                                                    

Size                                                            

Features                                                 

• Adjustment strap and button 
closure

• High quality and durable soft cow 
leather

• Elastic stretch for comfortable fit

Certifications                                        

70200W 01 12
Man Man

Black Cracker Brown

70200W 01 64

• Wrap around fingertips

• Pre-curved fingers to operate the 
throttle more efficiently

• Touchscreen compatible

Man: S to 2XL

AUTUMNWINTER

WATERPROOF
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Urbs
Man & Woman

Size  

Protections

• Palm reinforcement

• Safety reflective element

ColoursSeasons

Materials & Fabrics

Textile / Hipora® Waterproof Membrane

Insulation

70050W 01 12

Man

Black

Woman

Black

70050W 00 12

Certifications

1

EN13594:2015

Features

• Light weight and comfortable

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• Silicone print at fingers to
improve grip

• Touchscreen compatible

AUTUMNWINTER

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L

WATERPROOF
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Man

Swift

Certifications                                       

Materials & Fabrics                            

Full-grain cowhide / Full-grain 

goatskin Superfabric

Size                                                                

Seasons                                                      Protections                                                                        Colours                                                 

• Knuckle & finger knuckle 
protection

• Finger bridge protecting little 
finger in case of fall

• Superfabric reinforcement at 
palm slide and finger sidewalls

• Forearm protection

Features                                                   

• Velcro adjustment at wrist and cuff

• Visor wiper

• Silicone print at palm to improve 
grip

• Outer stitching seam type

• Touchscreen compatible

70099R 01 12

Man

Black

Man

Fluo Red

70099R 01 32

Man

H-V Yellow

70099R 01 542

SPRING SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
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Man

SparkII LEATHER

Certifications                                         

Materials & Fabrics                                

Full-grain cowhide / Full-grain 

goatskin / Spandex / Neoprene

Size                                                                

Protections                                             

Features                                                

• Carbon finger protection

• Carbon knuckle protection

• TPR metacarpal protector

• Reinforcement at palm and thumb

• TPU Palm slider

• Perforation at finger and wrist

• Elastic power stretch at finger

• Silicone print at palm to improve 
grip

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• Easy-on puller

• Touchscreen compatible

Colours                                                         Seasons                                                 

70061F 01 02

Man Man
Man

Black White Black Red Black H-V 
Yellow

70061F 01 32

70061F 01 54

SPRING SUMMER

Man: S to 3XL
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ER

• Fingers foam rubber protector

• TPU knuckle protection.

• Synthetic leather reinforcement
between the palm and thumb, with
anti-slip silicone printing for a firm
grip.

Octane
Man

Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell:  Cowhide leather 

Polyamide Fabric, Synthetic leather.

Lining: Tri-fleece liner.

Protections  

Features

• Breathable 3D mesh on the cuff
keeps the hand dry and cool.

• Stretch finger panels

• Easy-on tab

Colours

Seasons

70070W0161 70070W0112

Man Man

Black Brown Black

Certifications

Waterproofness:  10000mm H2O

Breathability:  6000g/m2/24hrs

• Touchscreen compatible on index
and ring finger

• Adjustable wrist strap

• Rubber palm protection

• Non-slip silicone print for added
grip

SPRING SUMMER

Size

Man: S to 2XL

WATERPROOF
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Air Raptor
Man

Certifications

Materials & Fabrics

Size

Protections

Features

• Foam finger protection

• Strong knuckle protection

• Added little finger & palm
reinforcement

• TPR palm slider for extra
protection

• Power stretch in index finger

• Perforated in back and palm

• Large Hypalon Velcro adjuster at
cuff

ColoursSeasons

SPRING SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL

70190F 01 12

Man

Black

Man

Green 
Forest Blue 
H-V Orange

70190F 01 60

Air mesh / Goatskin leather / 
Superfabric
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Rust
Man

Certifications                                        

Materials & Fabrics                           

Stylish perforated goatskin

Size                                                           

Protections                                          

Features                                                 

• Knuckles rubber protection

• Palm slider foam

• Reinforcement at palm and 
thumb

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• Power stretch at finger knuckle

• Touchscreen compatible

1

EN13594:2015

Colours                                             Seasons                                                  

70040S 01 65

Man Man

Black Brown

70040S 01 64

SPRING SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
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All Terrain
Man & Woman

Materials & Fabrics

Textile / Perforated Goat-Skin 

Leather / Neoprene / Lycra

Protections

• TPR Knuckles protection

• TPR Protector at fingers

• Reinforcement at palm and side-
wall

• Foam slide protector at palm

ColoursSeasons

Man

Woman

Black

70120F 01 12

70120F 00 12

Black Blue

Woman
70120F 00 26

Grey Red

Man

Woman

70120F 01 32

70120F 00 32

Black  
H-V Yellow

Man

Woman

70120F 01 54

70120F 00 54

Size  Features

• High level of breathability

• Hypalon velcro adjustment at cuff

• Touchscreen compatible

Certifications

SPRING SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L
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n Kubra
Man & Woman

Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: 3D Breathable Mesh 
and Synthetic Leather.

Lining: tricot liner.

Size

Features

• Pre-curved fingers to operate the
throttle more efficiently

• Stretch panels on fingers for
added comfort

• Perforation at palm and fingers
enhances breathability

• Hook and loop closure for easy fit
on/off

• Touchscreen compatible

ColoursSeasons   Protections 

• TPE protector at fingers and
knuckle

• High elastic foam at fingers, back,
wrist and palm

• Double synthetic leather
reinforcement between the palm     
and thumb

Certifications

SUMMER

Man

Woman

Black

70210S 01 12

70210S 00 12
Woman
70210S 00 74

Anthracite H-V
Yellow

Man
70210S 01 04

Brown

Man
70210S 01 64

NEW WOMAN COLOUR NEW WOMAN COLOUR

Black Purple

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L
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Certifications

Materials & Fabrics

Protections

Features

• High elastic foam at fingers

• Neoprene and TPR knuckles for
impact protection

• Double synthetic leather palm
and thumb for firm grip

• Foam reinforced palm slider

• Breathable 3D lycra at the
fourchette keeps hand dry and cool.

• Elastic fabric between palm and
thumb improves movement.

• Perforated palm enhances
breathability.

• Adjustable wrist for secure fit.

• Touch-screen compatible.

Colours 

Seasons

70090S 01 54 70090S 01 32 70090S 01 12
Man Man Man

Black Blue 

H-V Yellow

Black Red Black

Ravin
Man

Outer shell:  4-way spandex, 

Clarino, Neoprene and Stretch Mesh.

Lining: Tricot liner.

SUMMER

Size

Man: S to 2XL

• Easy-on puller.

• Reinforced microfiber palm for
safety and durability.

• Anti-slip silicone on palm and
fingers for better grip



267

Certifications

Materials & Fabrics 

Protections

Features  

• Soft and flexible PU knuckle
protection.

• Microfiber inserts on the palm
and little finger.

• Reinforced palm.

• Double Synthetic leather rein-
forcement on the side, palm and
thumb for high levels of durability. • Seamless stretch knit fabric on

the back of the hand

• Adjustable cuff strap

• Touchscreen compatible on index
finger

• Anti-slip silicone screen-printed
graphic on palm for better grip

Colours

Seasons 

70110S 01 07 70110S 01 12

70110S 00 12

Man Man

Woman

Black Grey Yellow Black Grey

Alfa
Man & Woman

Woman: XS to LSUMMER

Outer shell:  Polyester fabrics, 

Clarino, Knit.

Lining: Tricot liner.

 Size

Man: S to 2XL

• Precurved fingers

• Rubber palm protection

EU2016/425
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Woman

Grey Red

REF: 70011F 00 32

Man
Blue H-V Yellow

REF: 70011F 01 26

Materials & Fabrics                             

Durable lightweight textile

Seasons                                                         Colours                                                                   

Certifications                                             

Man

Black H-V Yellow

REF: 70011F 01 54

Man

Black Red

REF: 70011F 01 32

Black

Man

Woman
REF: 70011F 01 12

REF: 70011F 00 12

Protections                                         

• Knuckles Protection

• Foam Protector at fingers

• Hard Protection Piece at Palm

• Reinforcement at palm

Size                                                                      

Features                                                      

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• 4 way Spandex at fourchettes & 
cuff opening

• Silicone print at palm to improve 
grip

• Easy-on puller

• Touchscreen compatible

Dart II
Man & Woman

SPRING SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L
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Chaki
Man & Woman

Certifications                                       

Materials & Fabrics                                

Air mesh / Suede nash

Size                                                           

Protections                                               

Features                                                  

• Foam protection in fingers  

• TPU knuckle protector

• EVA protection in palm 

• Thumb reinforcement

• Perforated holes for maximum 
ventilation

• Velcro cuff adjustment

• Thumb reinforcement

• Air mesh

• Silicone printing in finger and palm 

• Easy-on puller

• Touchscreen compatible

Colours                                                 Seasons                                                    

70180S 01 12

70180S 00 12

Man

Woman

Black

SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L
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Ray
Man & Woman

Certifications                                            
Materials & Fabrics                                

Air mesh / Neoprene

Size                                                               

Features                                                      

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• Large mesh panel

• Touchscreen compatible

70070S 01 12

70070S 00 12

Man

Woman

Black

Protections                                                  

• Knuckle hard protection

• Microfiber leather reinforcement 
at palm

Colours                                                          Seasons                                                          

SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL

Woman: XS to L
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Cool
Man & Woman

70080S 01 12

Man

Black

Woman

Black

70080S 00 12

Materials & Fabrics                             

Air mesh / Neoprene

Size                                                            

Colours                                    Seasons                                                     

Different pattern on Woman version

Protections                                    

• Microfiber leather reinforcement 
at palm

Certifications                                      

Features                                                   

• Velcro adjustment at cuff

• Large mesh panel

• Touchscreen compatible

SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
Woman: XS to L
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Hiker
Man

Certifications                                       

Materials & Fabrics                         
Protections                                            

Features                                    

• 4-way stretch top hand with 
premium ESA knuckle guard to 
increased abrasion resistance.

• TPR protector in fingers.

• Double synthetic leather rein-
forcement on the side, palm and 
thumb for high levels of durability.

• Breathable 3D mesh at the 
fourchette keeps the hand dry and 
cool.

• Single-layer perforated Clarino 
palm for comfort, fit, and 
durability.

• 3D rubber (TPR) wrist closure for 
an adjustable and secure fit.

• 3D sonic silicone print graphics 
for a better looking.

Colours                                                     

Seasons                                                

70220S0154 70220S0107 70220S0112

Man Man Man

H-V Yellow Green Black

SUMMER

Outer shell: 4-way spandex, 

Clarino, Neoprene and Stretch 

Mesh.

Size                                                               

Man: S to 2XL

• Anti-slip silicone screen-printed 
graphic on palm for a firm grip.

• Easy-on puller
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Bend
Man

Certifications

Materials & Fabrics

Lycra / Suede Nash / Neoprene

Size

• Lightweight and
comfortable

• Safety reflective printing

• Silicone finger grips

• Perforated palm for
maximum ventilation

Features ColoursSeasons

70140S 01 12
Man Man Man

Black Grey
H-V Yellow 
Grey White Grey

70140S 01 54 70140S 01 02
EU2016/425

SUMMER

Man: S to 2XL
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SPRING SUMMER

AUTUMNWINTER

SPRING SUMMER

AUTUMNWINTER

SPRING SUMMER

AUTUMNWINTER

Adventure
Man

Certifications

Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: Buffalo leather 

Linning: Airmesh liner 

Outsole: Double-layer rubber 

outsole 

Waterproofing: Breathable and 

waterproof Hipora membrane

Size

Protections

Features

• Reinforcement at gear lever, toe,
ankle, and heel.

• Reflective elements provide
safety while riding.

• Adjustable buckle ensures a
secure fit.

• Large velcro closure for easy
adjustment

Colours

Seasons

71070T 01 63 71070T 01 12

Man

ManMan
Brown Black

Man: 39 to 47

SPRING SUMMER

AUTUMNWINTER

• Adjustable buckles

• Stretch padding for enhanced
mobility

• Inner leg heat resistance

• Reflective strip

WATERPROOF
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e

275

Man & Woman

Goby

CertificationsMaterials & Fabrics         

Stretch nylon fabric lining

Cowhide leather

Reflective element

EN 13634: 2017

Level  2|2|2|2 WR rating

Size

Seasons ColoursFeatures

Man

Woman

Black H-V Yellow

REF: 71010T 11 54

REF: 71010T 10 54

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups with
elastic shin insert

• Reinforced toe box

AUTUMNWINTER

Man: 39 to 47
Woman: 36 to 41

WATERPROOF
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Certifications                                 

Colours                                                               

Materials & Fabrics                         

Stretch nylon fabric lining

Cowhide leather

Reflective element

EN 13634: 2017

Level  2|2|2|2 WR rating

Size                                                        

Features                                             

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups with 
elastic shin insert

• Reinforced toe box

Seasons                                                

Man

Black

REF: 71020T 11 12

Man

Urano
AUTUMNWINTER

Man: 39 to 47

WATERPROOF
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Downtown
Man

Size

Materials & Fabrics

Perforated suede leather

Reflective element

Seasons Features

Downtown waterproof

Downtown

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups

• Reinforced toe box

Certifications

EN 13634: 2017

Level  1|2|2|2

Man
Dark Grey

REF: 71050C 11 07

Taupe
Man
REF: 71050C 11 64 REF: 71050C 01 07 REF: 71050C 01 64

Dark Grey Taupe
Man Man

SPRING SUMMER

AUTUMNWINTER

Man: 39 to 46

Colours & Versions

WATERPROOF
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Man & Woman

Materials & Fabrics                          

Stretch nylon fabric lining

Nubuck leather

Reflective element

Size                                                          

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups

• Reinforced toe box
Garra

Seasons                                                 Features                                    Certifications                                     

EN 13634: 2017

Level  1|1|2|1

Colours & Versions                                                                                                          

Man

Woman

Black H-V Yellow

REF: 71030T 11 54

REF: 71030T 10 54

Black Red
Man

Woman

REF: 71030T 11 32

REF: 71030T 10 32 REF: 71030T 00 54 REF: 71030T 00 32
Woman Woman
REF: 71030T 01 54 REF: 71030T 01 32

Black H-V Yellow Black Red
Man Man

Garra waterproof

SPRING SUMMER

AUTUMNWINTER

Man: 39 to 47
Woman: 36 to 41

Garra

WATERPROOF
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Man

Dardo

CertificationsMaterials & Fabrics  

Stretch nylon fabric lining

Suede leather

Reflective element

EN 13634: 2017

Level  1|2|2|2

Size

Seasons Features

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups

• Reinforced toe box

Man
Black

REF: 71040T 01 12

Colours

AUTUMNWINTER

Man: 39 to 46
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Certifications                                   

Materials & Fabrics                          

Outer shell: Suede outshell fabric 
and canvas fabric.

Linning: Airmesh liner.

Outsole: Rubber outsole.

EN 13634: 2017

Level  1|2|2|2Size                                                          

Seasons                                                   Colours                                                                           Features                                               

• High quality cow suede

• Breathable and sweat absorbing 
insole

• Adjustment with laces 

• Micro-Tech Fabric 

• Leather Gear shift pad

• Anti-shock and strong grip 
rubber outsole

Man

Man

Black

White Black

REF: 71090S 01 12

REF: 71090S 01 13

Man

Doron
SPRING SUMMER

Man: 39 to 47

Additional pair of white laces 
available in the box.
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Materials & Fabrics                              

Outer shell: Split Suede 

Linning: Mesh Lining 

Outsole: Rubber outsole

Features                                                     

• Flexible rubber sole

• Perforated leather for enhanced 
ventilation

• Side zipper for easy wear

• Reflective details enhance safety 
for night riding

• Pull tab at the back for easy 
wearing

Colours                                                 Seasons                                                      

71100C 01 12

Man

Black

Chrome
Man

SPRING SUMMER

Certifications                                     

Size                                                        

Protections                                        

• Toe, ankle and heel reinforcement

Man: 39 to 47

71100C 01 61

Man

Green

Side zipper for easy wear

Side zipper for easy wear

Additional pair of black laces 
available in the box.
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Acrux
Man

Certifications 
Materials & Fabrics

Cordura fabric 

Durable TPU gearshift protector

Soft mesh liner for a comfortable 
walk and cool fit

Breathable and sweat absorbing 
insole

EN 13634: 2017

Level  1|2|2|1

Size

Seasons ColoursFeatures

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups

• Reinforced toe box Man

Man

Black &  
Orange H-V

Dark Blue & 
Blue Grey & 
Orange H-V

REF: 71080C 01 12

REF: 71080C 01 23

SPRING SUMMER

Man: 39 to 46
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Man & Woman

Zoe

Certifications                                    Materials & Fabrics                                 

Fine quality leather

Stretch nylon fabric lining

EN 13634: 2017

Level  1|2|2|2

Size                                                            

Colours                                                                    Features                                                

• Reinforced heel

• Reinforced ankle cups

• Reinforced toe box

Man

Woman

Black Red

Black Purple

REF: 71060C 01 32

REF: 71060C 00 74

Man

Woman

Black H-V Yellow

REF: 71060C 01 54

REF: 71060C 00 54

Seasons                                                    

SPRING SUMMER

Man: 39 to 46
Woman: 36 to 41



284284

PRO
TEC
TORS



285285285

Maximum impact absorption. EN 1621-3:2018 homologation

Made with a new Sino Ploymat material 

for maximum flexibility and absorption.

CHEST PROTECTOR

HIP PROTECTOR
LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

Sizes Height (cm) REF

M 161 - 170 820641PTB01

L 171 - 179 820641PTB02

XL 180 - 201 820641PTB03

Sizes REF

XS-S 820648KBT01

M-L 820648KBT02

XL-2XL 820648KBT03

3XL-5XL 820648KBT04

BACK PROTECTOR

Made in ViscoFlex material with a new softer high-performance formula. 

Maximum impact absorption. EN 1621-2:2014 homologation

Lightweight lumbar belt, ideal for long trips. Ergonomically designed for 

maximum comfort. Dual elastic waistband for perfect fitting. Breathable 

mesh material for optimum ventilation. 

KOKU KIDNEY BELT 

SIZE RANGE: 

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL / 3XL-5XL

REF: 820631PTH01

REF: 820646PTC01

Man WOMAN
REF: 820647PTC01

LEVEL 2
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Fortress
Knee Protector
Materials & Fabrics                             

Outer shell: 100% polymeric material 

Liner: 3 in 1 laminated foam

Size                                                           

Certifications                                       Features                                                     

Knee protector:  
EN1621-1: 2012 LEVEL 1 “K+L Type A”

• Strong polymeric material shell 
to increase impact and abrasion 
resistance

• Large knee protection area

• Upper and lower air flow channel

• 130º rotation movement for 
maximum comfort

• 3 in 1 laminated foam liner for best 
shock absorption

• Easy removable and washable liner

Colours                                                       

820649 PTK 12

Knee

Universal size

• Quick release buckle for easy and 
fast removal

• Soft protection area to avoid 
scratches on your bike
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Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: 100% polymeric material 

Liner: 3 in 1 laminated foam

Size

CertificationsFeatures

Elbow protector:  
EN1621-1:2012 LEVEL 1 “E/K Type B”

• Strong polymeric material shell
to increase impact and abrasion
resistance

• Large knee protection area

• Upper and lower air flow channel

• 130º rotation movement for
maximum comfort

• 3 in 1 laminated foam liner for best
shock absorption

• Easy removable and washable liner

Colours

820649 PTE 12

Elbow

Universal size

• Quick release buckle for easy
and fast removal

• Soft protection area to avoid
scratches on your bike

Fortress
Elbow Protector
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ROOKIE
Knee Protector
Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: 100% TPE soft shell  

Liner: 100% Laminated foam

Size

Certifications

Features  

Knee protector:  
EN1621-1: 2012 LEVEL 1 “K+L Type B” 
T+/T-

• Dual injection TPE soft shell

• 3 in1 laminated liner design for a
dry and comfortable ride

• Honeycomb pattern design for
maximum ventilation

• Long fastener adjustment

• Maximum flexibility for easy knee
rotation

• Reinforcement of lower part for
best impact absorbtion

• Reflective strips for night visibility

Colours

S to 3XL

820641 PTK 01
S-L

XL-3XL
820641 PTK 02

Knee
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ROOKIE
Elbow Protector

Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: 100% TPE soft shell  

Liner: 100% Laminated foam

Size

Certifications

Features

Elbow protector:  
EN1621-1:2012 LEVEL 1 “E Type B” 
T+/T- 

• Dual injection TPE soft shell

• 3 in1 laminated liner design for a
dry and comfortable ride

• Honeycomb pattern design for
maximum ventilation

• Long fastener adjustment

• Maximum flexibility for easy knee
rotation

• Reinforcement of lower part for
best impact absorbtion

• Reflective strips for night visibility

Colours

Universal size

820641 PTE 01

Elbow
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SHIFT GUARD
Unisex

Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: rubber

Size

Features

• High-strength material

• Firm grip anti-slip surface

• Universal compatibility with all
standard shoes

• Ergonomic design: simple and
quick installation with velcro.

• Resistance to extreme conditions

Colours

820651 PTS 01

Universal

Black

Universal size
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RD
Materials & Fabrics 

Outer shell: elastic strap.

Size

Features

• Compatible with the vast majority
of  motorcycle pants

• Adjustable straps to ensure the
perfect fit

• 2 fixing loops at the front and 1 loop
at back

Colours

LS2 BRACES

Man

Universal size

830142 BRA 01

Universal

Black
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BALACLAVA
Unisex

Winter

Materials & Fabrics

Outer shell: elastic polyester material.

Size

Features

• Comfortable and flexible fit.

• Cold weather protection.

• Breathable fabric that keeps warm
and comfortable.

• Flat and smooth seams: irritation-
free fit.

• Easy care: machine washable for
easy cleaning

ColoursSeasons

8301 41 BLC 01

Universal

Black

Universal size

AUTUMNWINTER

BALACLAVA
Unisex

WINTER
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A
Winter

Materials & Fabrics                           

Outer shell: elastic lycra material.

Features                                                  

• Comfortable and flexible fit.

• Keep cool and shielded with a 
breathable layer in warm weather. 

• Flat and smooth seams: irritation-
free fit.

• Easy care: machine washable for 
easy cleaning

Colours                                          Seasons                                                  

8301 40 BLC 01

Universal

Black

BALACLAVA
Unisex

Universal size

BALACLAVA
Unisex

SUMMER

SPRING SUMMER

Size                                                         
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FOR MEN’S JACKETS & PANTS (cm)

NORMAL SIZES
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

48/32 50/32 52/34 54/34 56/34 58/34 60/34 62/34

Height 164-180 170-182 170-185 178-189 178-189 181-190 181-194 181-194

Sleeve 56-57 58-59 60-61 62-64 62-64 65-67 65-67 65-67

Chest (for jackets) 84-90 91-97 98-103 104-109 110-115 116-123 124-131 132-139

Waist (for pants) 80-85 86-92 93-98 99-103 104-107 108-112 113-115 116-120

Inseam (for pants) 78-79 80-81 82-83 84-85 86-87 88-89 88-89 88-89

FOR MEN’S PANTS (cm)

SHORT SIZES
SHORT S SHORT M SHORT L SHORT XL SHORT 2XL SHORT 3XL SHORT 4XL SHORT 5XL

48/30 50/30 52/32 54/32 56/32 58/32 60/32 62/32

Height 158-172 164-176 164-179 172-183 172-183 175-184 175-188 175-188

Waist (for pants) 80-85 86-92 93-98 99-103 104-107 108-112 113-115 116-120

Inseam (for pants) 72-73 74-75 76-77 78-79 80-81 82-83 82-83 82-83

LONG SIZES LONG S LONG M LONG L LONG XL LONG 2XL LONG 3XL LONG 4XL LONG 5XL

Height 170-186 176-188 176-191 186-194 186-195 187-196 187-199 187-199

Waist (for pants) 80-85 86-92 93-98 99-103 104-107 108-112 113-115 116-120

Inseam (for pants) 84-85 86-87 88-89 90-91 92-93 94-95 94-95 94-95

COMFORT SIZES COMFORT L COMFORT XL COMFORT 2XL COMFORT 3XL COMFORT 4XL COMFORT 5XL

Height 170-185 178-189 178-189 181-190 181-194 181-194

Waist (for pants) 121-126 127-131 132-135 136-140 141-143 144-148

Inseam (for pants) 82-83 84-85 86-87 88-89 88-89 88-89

FOR WOMEN’S JACKETS & PANTS (cm)

NORMAL SIZES
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 46/32 48/32 50/32

Height 157-173 157-173 163-175 163-175 171-182 171-182 172-188 172-188 172-188

Sleeve 50-51 52-53 54-55 56-57 58-59 58-59 62-63 62-63 62-63

Chest (for jackets) 73-79 80-83 84-90 91-97 98-103 104-109 110-115 116-123 124-131

Waist (for pants) 65-70 71-75 76-79 80-83 84-87 88-91 92-95 96-99 100-103

Inseam (for pants) 74-75 76-77 78-79 80-81 82-83 84-85 86-87 86-87 86-87

FOR WOMEN’S PANTS (cm)

SHORT SIZES
SHORT  XS SHORT S SHORT M SHORT L SHORT XL SHORT 2XL SHORT 3XL SHORT 4XL SHORT 5XL

34/30 36/30 38/30 40/30 42/30 44/30 46/30 48/30 50/30

Height 151-167 151-167 157-169 157-169 165-176 165-176 166-182 166-182 166-182

Waist (for pants) 65-70 71-75 76-79 80-83 84-87 88-91 92-95 96-99 100-103

Inseam (for pants) 68-69 70-71 72-73 74-75 76-77 78-79 80-81 80-81 80-81

LONG SIZES LONG  XS LONG S LONG M LONG L LONG XL LONG 2XL LONG 3XL LONG 4XL LONG 5XL

Height 163-179 163-179 169-181 169-181 177-189 177-189 178-194 178-194 178-194

Waist (for pants) 65-70 71-75 76-79 80-83 84-87 88-91 92-95 96-99 100-103

Inseam (for pants) 80-81 82-83 84-85 86-87 88-89 90-91 92-93 92-93 92-93

SIZE TABLE



295

SIZE GUIDE

1  1  

2 2 

4 4

3 3 

HOW TO 

MEASURE 

YOURSELF

Body length

Length from shoulder to waist

Waist circumference

Leg length

1

2

3

4
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RIDE SAFE 
RIDE IN STYLE
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ALWAYS
AHEAD

WWW.LS2HELMETS.COM
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